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第90回［2021年度］兵庫県選手権水泳競技大会 競泳競

坂井孝士郎            ｻｶｲ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               大和ハウス 一般1 13743

西田　　心            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｼﾝ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（2）2 28319

原井　智貴            ﾊﾗｲ ﾄﾓｷ                 龍野高校 高校（2）3 28356

縄田　颯悟            ﾅﾜﾀ ｿｳｺﾞ                龍野高校 高校（1）4 28356

前田　悠太            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                県立舞子高校 高校（3）5 28367

西島　正人            ﾆｼｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻﾄ               龍野北高校 高校（3）6 28418

八田　圭人            ﾊｯﾀ ｹｲﾄ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）7 28507

橘　　壱晟            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｲｯｾｲ              市立尼崎高校 高校（1）8 28507

川合　篤志            ｶﾜｲ ｱﾂｼ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）9 28507

吉岡亜矢都            ﾖｼｵｶ ｱﾔﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）10 28507

吉宮　浩之            ﾖｼﾐﾔ ﾋﾛﾕｷ               市川高校 高校（3）11 28602

北井　志宜            ｷﾀｲ ﾓﾄｷ                 市川高校 高校（3）12 28602

岡本　稜久            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 関西学院高等 高校（3）13 28603

有満　大輔            ｱﾘﾐﾂ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              滝川高校 高校（2）14 28604

小南　洸稀            ｺﾐﾅﾐ ﾋﾛｷ                滝川高校 高校（3）15 28604

大橋　空翔            ｵｵﾊｼ ｿﾗ                 滝川高校 高校（2）16 28604

白井　佑太            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀ                 村野工業高校 高校（3）17 28613

原田　壮大            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ                村野工業高校 高校（1）18 28613

山岡　大晟            ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               村野工業高校 高校（1）19 28613

重國　陽壮            ｼｹﾞｸﾆ ﾋﾅﾀ               村野工業高校 高校（3）20 28613

安田　海生            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｶｲｾｲ               村野工業高校 高校（2）21 28613

戸上　光助            ﾄｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｽｹ               須磨学園高校 高校（2）22 28615

大平　理登            ｵｵﾋﾗ ﾏｻﾄ                須磨学園高校 高校（3）23 28615

松村　駿佑            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              須磨学園高校 高校（1）24 28615

馬場　直輝            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾅｵｷ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）25 28615

根本聡太郎            ﾈﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ               須磨学園高校 高校（1）26 28615

川越　悠河            ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾕｳｶﾞ              報徳学園高校 高校（3）27 28618

美川　恭亮            ﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳｽｹ               報徳学園高校 高校（3）28 28618

小寺　海輝            ｺﾃﾗ ｶｲｷ                 報徳学園高校 高校（2）29 28618

清水　歩空            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾎﾀﾞｶ               報徳学園高校 高校（3）30 28618

益満　友規            ﾏｽﾐﾂ ﾄﾓｷ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（3）31 28631

山路　公晴            ﾔﾏｼﾞ ｷﾐﾊﾙ               神戸野田高校 高校（3）32 28646

蓬莱　拓海            ﾎｳﾗｲ ﾀｸﾐ                神戸野田高校 高校（3）33 28646

加藤　大亮            ｶﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               三菱電機 一般34 28703

磯部　怜大            ｲｿﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ               セガワＳＴ 大学（3）35 28772

朝山誠司郎            ｱｻﾔﾏ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）36 28805

福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）37 28805

中島　尚也            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾔ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）38 28808

佐野　佳輝            ｻﾉ ﾖｼｷ                  尼崎ＳＳ 高校（2）39 28808

進藤　雅音            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻﾄ               ＪＳＳ三木 高校（1）40 28810

泉　　結智            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｲﾄ                Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）41 28816

内本　　輝            ｳﾁﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                イトマン西宮 高校（1）42 28820

野村　光希            ﾉﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ                 イトマン西宮 高校（1）43 28820

友武　　涼            ﾄﾓﾀｹ ﾘｮｳ                コナミ西宮 大学（4）44 28824

加門　脩平            ｶﾓﾝ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               コナミ明石 中学（2）45 28825

惣輪　　温            ｿﾜ ｱﾂｷ                  コナミ明石 中学（3）46 28825

中山　太賀            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）47 28828

田中　稜人            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｮｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）48 28829

霜下　拳敏            ｼﾓｼﾀ ｹﾋﾞﾝ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（3）49 28829
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後藤　佑進            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｳｼﾝ               ＳＡ六甲道 中学（3）50 28837

髙島　圭佑            ﾀｶｼﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               ＳＡ六甲道 中学（3）51 28837

内海　秀翔            ｳﾁｳﾐ ｼｭｳﾄ               ＮＳＩ 高校（1）52 28840

春井　恒行            ﾊﾙｲ ﾂﾈﾕｷ                ＳＴ赤穂 一般53 28842

長谷川敦己            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱﾂｷ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（3）54 28843

尾崎　晃生            ｵｻﾞｷ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（2）55 28857

大森　達稀            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾀﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 高校（2）56 28869

森　　颯汰            ﾓﾘ ｿｳﾀ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）57 28869

木下　誠覇            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾅﾙﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）58 28869

中塚　一真            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｲｯｼﾝ               ＪＳＳ大久保 高校（2）59 28869

下田　瑞希            ｼﾓﾀﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（2）60 28870

永島　昌悟            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             ＳＵＮ網干 中学（3）61 28872

進藤　直人            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾅｵﾄ               ＳＵＮ網干 中学（3）62 28872

田口　和輝            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ網干 高校（1）63 28872

三木　颯翔            ﾐｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                  ＳＵＮ網干 高校（1）64 28872

船越　悠斗            ﾌﾅｺｼ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ姫路 中学（3）65 28875

浅貝　宇汰            ｱｻｶｲ ｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 高校（1）66 28876

社浦　大悟            ｼｬｳﾗ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ              イトマン西神 中学（1）67 28880

田中　優音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾄ                 マック武庫川 中学（3）68 28881

長谷川陽大            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ               ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（3）69 28895

友定　孝之            ﾄﾓｻﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾕｷ              ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（2）70 28895

大崎　達也            ｵｵｻｷ ﾀﾂﾔ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 大学（3）71 28899

大西　佑樹            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾕｳｷ                各駅停車ＳＣ 一般72 28902

堀本　瑛太            ﾎﾘﾓﾄ ｴｲﾀ                Ａｑ相生 中学（3）73 28904

久保　　翔            ｸﾎﾞ ｶｹﾙ                 Ａｑ相生 高校（1）74 28904

廣岡　優弥            ﾋﾛｵｶ ﾕｳﾔ                赤穂ＳＳ 高校（2）75 28910

洲﨑　透真            ｽｻﾞｷ ﾄｳﾏ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 高校（1）76 28921

山田　稀介            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｷｽｹ                Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 高校（1）77 28931

東海　晶大            ﾄｳｶｲ ｼｮｳﾀ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 大学（2）78 28931

永野　天我            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾃﾝｶﾞ               ＴＸ夙川 中学（3）79 28932

橋本　貴幸            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾕｷ               ＨＳＳＴ 一般80 28934

南谷　研志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ｹﾝｼ               明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ 大学（1）81 28957

重本孝太郎            ｼｹﾞﾓﾄ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             中京大学 大学（1）82 49002

高橋　優輝            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｷ                関西学院大学 大学（2）83 50006

堀　　敬貴            ﾎﾘ ｲﾂｷ                  関西学院大学 大学（3）84 50006

三野　　漠            ﾐﾂﾉ ﾊﾞｸ                 関西学院大学 大学（3）85 50006

南　　昌志            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾏｻｼ                 関西学院大学 大学（4）86 50006

田中　駿真            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝﾏ                関西学院大学 大学（1）87 50006

勝見　駿佑            ｶﾂﾐ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               関西学院大学 大学（4）88 50006

森下　翔太            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ               関西学院大学 大学（4）89 50006

長谷川大也            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾔ              甲南大学 大学（4）90 50008

平井　隆裕            ﾋﾗｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                流通科学大学 大学（4）91 50062

山中　　要            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｶﾅﾒ                兵庫県立大学 大学（4）92 50094

2/43 ページ2021年6月4日 7:16:13



男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第90回［2021年度］兵庫県選手権水泳競技大会 競泳競

坂井孝士郎            ｻｶｲ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               大和ハウス 一般1 13743

稗田　凌吾            ﾋｴﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｺﾞ              龍野高校 高校（2）2 28356

前田　悠太            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                県立舞子高校 高校（3）3 28367

村上　柚希            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｽﾞｷ               明石清水高校 高校（2）4 28385

泉　　昂志            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾀｶｼ                明石清水高校 高校（2）5 28385

袖野　椋可            ｿﾃﾞﾉ ﾘｮｳｶ               市立尼崎高校 高校（3）6 28507

橘　　壱晟            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｲｯｾｲ              市立尼崎高校 高校（1）7 28507

渡邊　洸輝            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）8 28507

八田　圭人            ﾊｯﾀ ｹｲﾄ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）9 28507

山田　海斗            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）10 28507

川合　篤志            ｶﾜｲ ｱﾂｼ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）11 28507

吉宮　浩之            ﾖｼﾐﾔ ﾋﾛﾕｷ               市川高校 高校（3）12 28602

立岩　朋純            ﾀﾃｲﾜ ﾄｱ                 市川高校 高校（3）13 28602

北井　志宜            ｷﾀｲ ﾓﾄｷ                 市川高校 高校（3）14 28602

垣内　柊人            ｶｷｳﾁ ｼｭｳﾄ               関西学院高等 高校（3）15 28603

伊藤　寛記            ｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                 関西学院高等 高校（3）16 28603

大橋　空翔            ｵｵﾊｼ ｿﾗ                 滝川高校 高校（2）17 28604

松岡　健太            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｹﾝﾀ                村野工業高校 高校（1）18 28613

白井　佑太            ｼﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀ                 村野工業高校 高校（3）19 28613

原田　壮大            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ                村野工業高校 高校（1）20 28613

山岡　大晟            ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               村野工業高校 高校（1）21 28613

重國　陽壮            ｼｹﾞｸﾆ ﾋﾅﾀ               村野工業高校 高校（3）22 28613

日下　竜成            ｸｻｶ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               村野工業高校 高校（2）23 28613

大平　理登            ｵｵﾋﾗ ﾏｻﾄ                須磨学園高校 高校（3）24 28615

松村　駿佑            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              須磨学園高校 高校（1）25 28615

戸上　光助            ﾄｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｽｹ               須磨学園高校 高校（2）26 28615

上根　秀斗            ｶﾐﾈ ｼｭｳﾄ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）27 28615

根本聡太郎            ﾈﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ               須磨学園高校 高校（1）28 28615

小寺　海輝            ｺﾃﾗ ｶｲｷ                 報徳学園高校 高校（2）29 28618

川越　悠河            ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾕｳｶﾞ              報徳学園高校 高校（3）30 28618

松田　悠里            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                報徳学園高校 高校（2）31 28618

吉田　貴範            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾉﾘ               報徳学園高校 高校（1）32 28618

左脇　弘大            ｻﾜｷ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               報徳学園高校 高校（1）33 28618

今井　奏良            ｲﾏｲ ｿﾗ                  報徳学園高校 高校（1）34 28618

清水　歩空            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾎﾀﾞｶ               報徳学園高校 高校（3）35 28618

大野　佑太            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 仁川学院高校 高校（3）36 28623

蓬莱　拓海            ﾎｳﾗｲ ﾀｸﾐ                神戸野田高校 高校（3）37 28646

加藤　大亮            ｶﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               三菱電機 一般38 28703

磯部　怜大            ｲｿﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ               セガワＳＴ 大学（3）39 28772

朝山誠司郎            ｱｻﾔﾏ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）40 28805

登　　飛瑛            ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾋﾖｳ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）41 28805

福井　寛人            ﾌｸｲ ﾋﾛﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）42 28805

進藤　雅音            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻﾄ               ＪＳＳ三木 高校（1）43 28810

泉　　結智            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｲﾄ                Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）44 28816

内本　　輝            ｳﾁﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                イトマン西宮 高校（1）45 28820

野村　光希            ﾉﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ                 イトマン西宮 高校（1）46 28820

藤原　佳己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾖｼｷ               コナミ西宮 中学（3）47 28824

藤原　直己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅｵｷ               コナミ明石 中学（3）48 28825

惣輪　　温            ｿﾜ ｱﾂｷ                  コナミ明石 中学（3）49 28825
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山澤　力樹            ﾔﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾘｷ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（3）50 28828

中山　太賀            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）51 28828

霜下　拳敏            ｼﾓｼﾀ ｹﾋﾞﾝ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（3）52 28829

永井俐馳亜            ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾘﾁｱ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（3）53 28833

髙島　圭佑            ﾀｶｼﾏ ｹｲｽｹ               ＳＡ六甲道 中学（3）54 28837

向井　瑛希            ﾑｶｲ ｴｲｷ                 ＮＳＩ 高校（3）55 28840

尾崎　晃生            ｵｻﾞｷ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（2）56 28857

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田 中学（3）57 28860

中塚　一真            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｲｯｼﾝ               ＪＳＳ大久保 高校（2）58 28869

森　　颯汰            ﾓﾘ ｿｳﾀ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）59 28869

木下　誠覇            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾅﾙﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）60 28869

橋本　誠也            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｾｲﾔ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）61 28869

大森　達稀            ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾀﾂｷ                ＪＳＳ大久保 高校（2）62 28869

寺田　充希            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾐﾂｷ                武庫之荘ＳＳ 高校（3）63 28870

三木　颯翔            ﾐｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                  ＳＵＮ網干 高校（1）64 28872

田口　和輝            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ網干 高校（1）65 28872

岡本　一歩            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲｯﾎﾟ               ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）66 28872

山本　敦之            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱﾂﾕｷ               ＪＳＳ姫路 高校（3）67 28875

船越　悠斗            ﾌﾅｺｼ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ姫路 中学（3）68 28875

浅貝　宇汰            ｱｻｶｲ ｳﾀ                 ＮＳＩ豊岡 高校（1）69 28876

田中　優音            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾛﾄ                 マック武庫川 中学（3）70 28881

北口慎二郎            ｷﾀｸﾞﾁ ｼﾝｼﾞﾛｳ            マック加古川 中学（3）71 28887

長谷川陽大            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ               ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（3）72 28895

友定　孝之            ﾄﾓｻﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾕｷ              ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（2）73 28895

佐野　　聖            ｻﾉ ｺｳｷ                  ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（3）74 28899

津田　悠生            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳ                  NSI南あわじ 高校（2）75 28912

洲﨑　透真            ｽｻﾞｷ ﾄｳﾏ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 高校（1）76 28921

安藤　　秀            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ｽｸﾞﾙ              PHOENIX 一般77 28933

牛尾　海斗            ｳｼｵ ｶｲﾄ                 明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ 一般78 28957

重本孝太郎            ｼｹﾞﾓﾄ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             中京大学 大学（1）79 49002

北村　祥瑛            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ              大阪体育大学 大学（2）80 50001

福田　裕輝            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                大阪体育大学 大学（4）81 50001

三野　　漠            ﾐﾂﾉ ﾊﾞｸ                 関西学院大学 大学（3）82 50006

勝見　駿佑            ｶﾂﾐ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               関西学院大学 大学（4）83 50006

塩川　裕也            ｼｵｶﾜ ﾕｳﾔ                関西学院大学 大学（4）84 50006

森下　翔太            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ               関西学院大学 大学（4）85 50006

高橋　優輝            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｷ                関西学院大学 大学（2）86 50006

三原　慶悟            ﾐﾊﾗ ｹｲｺﾞ                関西学院大学 大学（2）87 50006

小林　亮太            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ              甲南大学 大学（3）88 50008

芳田　拓海            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                甲南大学 大学（4）89 50008

船本　幸輝            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                甲南大学 大学（2）90 50008

西元　優真            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ                甲南大学 大学（2）91 50008

山本　真大            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾅﾄ                甲南大学 大学（1）92 50008

山田　　廉            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾚﾝ                 甲南大学 大学（1）93 50008

志水　建斗            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｹﾝﾄ                甲南大学 大学（1）94 50008

山本康司郎            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞﾛｳ             甲南大学 大学（4）95 50008

豊福　啓太            ﾄﾖﾌｸ ｹｲﾀ                天理大学 大学（4）96 50022

渡邊　健晴            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｹﾝｾｲ              天理大学 大学（1）97 50022
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岡　　謙佑            ｵｶ ｹﾝｽｹ                 姫路商業高校 高校（3）1 28309

堀上　諒馬            ﾎﾘｶﾞﾐ ﾘｮｳﾏ              北須磨高校 高校（3）2 28331

村上　柚希            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｽﾞｷ               明石清水高校 高校（2）3 28385

泉　　昂志            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾀｶｼ                明石清水高校 高校（2）4 28385

縄井　健世            ﾅﾜｲ ｹﾝｾ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）5 28507

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）6 28507

川合　篤志            ｶﾜｲ ｱﾂｼ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）7 28507

森田　遥大            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                 市川高校 高校（3）8 28602

垣内　柊人            ｶｷｳﾁ ｼｭｳﾄ               関西学院高等 高校（3）9 28603

伊藤　寛記            ｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ                 関西学院高等 高校（3）10 28603

松岡　健太            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｹﾝﾀ                村野工業高校 高校（1）11 28613

増田　海翔            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                村野工業高校 高校（2）12 28613

松村　駿佑            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              須磨学園高校 高校（1）13 28615

小峯　輝羅            ｺﾐﾈ ｷﾗ                  須磨学園高校 高校（2）14 28615

北村　峻聖            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝｾｲ              須磨学園高校 高校（3）15 28615

大平　理登            ｵｵﾋﾗ ﾏｻﾄ                須磨学園高校 高校（3）16 28615

川野　礼夢            ｶﾜﾉ ﾗｲﾑ                 報徳学園高校 高校（2）17 28618

清水　歩空            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾎﾀﾞｶ               報徳学園高校 高校（3）18 28618

川越　悠河            ｶﾜｺﾞｴ ﾕｳｶﾞ              報徳学園高校 高校（3）19 28618

今井　奏良            ｲﾏｲ ｿﾗ                  報徳学園高校 高校（1）20 28618

大野　佑太            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 仁川学院高校 高校（3）21 28623

内本　　輝            ｳﾁﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                イトマン西宮 高校（1）22 28820

藤原　佳己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾖｼｷ               コナミ西宮 中学（3）23 28824

前川　大和            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ西宮 中学（2）24 28824

友武　　涼            ﾄﾓﾀｹ ﾘｮｳ                コナミ西宮 大学（4）25 28824

霜下　拳敏            ｼﾓｼﾀ ｹﾋﾞﾝ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（3）26 28829

長島京志郎            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｷｮｳｼﾛｳ            ＮＳＩ 高校（3）27 28840

向井　瑛希            ﾑｶｲ ｴｲｷ                 ＮＳＩ 高校（3）28 28840

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ姫路 一般29 28848

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田 中学（3）30 28860

三木　颯翔            ﾐｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                  ＳＵＮ網干 高校（1）31 28872

田口　和輝            ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｷ               ＳＵＮ網干 高校（1）32 28872

児嶋　利弘            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ                 マック加古川 高校（3）33 28887

加登　博翔            ｶﾄｳ ﾊｸﾄ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（3）34 28899

津田　悠生            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳ                  NSI南あわじ 高校（2）35 28912

福田　裕輝            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                大阪体育大学 大学（4）36 50001

堀　　敬貴            ﾎﾘ ｲﾂｷ                  関西学院大学 大学（3）37 50006

増田　達哉            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ                関西学院大学 大学（2）38 50006

山田　晃誠            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ               関西学院大学 大学（1）39 50006

森下　翔太            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ               関西学院大学 大学（4）40 50006

三原　慶悟            ﾐﾊﾗ ｹｲｺﾞ                関西学院大学 大学（2）41 50006

山本康司郎            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞﾛｳ             甲南大学 大学（4）42 50008

小林　亮太            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ              甲南大学 大学（3）43 50008

芳田　拓海            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                甲南大学 大学（4）44 50008

山田　　廉            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾚﾝ                 甲南大学 大学（1）45 50008

菖池　竜輝            ｼｮｳｲｹ ﾀﾂｷ               近畿大学 大学（3）46 50010

井ノ上昭輝            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳｷ               近畿大学 大学（2）47 50010

久保田一矢            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞﾔ               近畿大学 大学（1）48 50010

多鹿　正洋            ﾀｼﾞｶ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               近畿大学 大学（2）49 50010
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渡邊　健晴            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｹﾝｾｲ              天理大学 大学（1）50 50022
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岡　　謙佑            ｵｶ ｹﾝｽｹ                 姫路商業高校 高校（3）1 28309

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）2 28507

森田　遥大            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                 市川高校 高校（3）3 28602

松岡　健太            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｹﾝﾀ                村野工業高校 高校（1）4 28613

増田　海翔            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                村野工業高校 高校（2）5 28613

斉藤　　瑛            ｻｲﾄｳ ｴｲ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）6 28615

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               須磨学園高校 高校（1）7 28615

吉田　貴範            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾉﾘ               報徳学園高校 高校（1）8 28618

加登　結翔            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｲﾄ                 報徳学園高校 高校（1）9 28618

吉武勇太朗            ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              報徳学園高校 高校（3）10 28618

川野　礼夢            ｶﾜﾉ ﾗｲﾑ                 報徳学園高校 高校（2）11 28618

今井　奏良            ｲﾏｲ ｿﾗ                  報徳学園高校 高校（1）12 28618

出羽　晃也            ｲｽﾞﾜ ｱｷﾔ                三田学園高校 高校（1）13 28622

勝部　太陽            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ               コナミ西宮 高校（1）14 28824

藤原　佳己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾖｼｷ               コナミ西宮 中学（3）15 28824

田中　稜人            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｮｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）16 28829

吉田　亮世            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｾｲ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 大学（1）17 28829

長島京志郎            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｷｮｳｼﾛｳ            ＮＳＩ 高校（3）18 28840

尾﨑　隆太            ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                ＳＵＮ姫路 一般19 28848

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田 中学（3）20 28860

石田　拓也            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 高校（1）21 28876

児嶋　利弘            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ                 マック加古川 高校（3）22 28887

加登　博翔            ｶﾄｳ ﾊｸﾄ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（3）23 28899

古畑　海生            ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ｶｲｷ                早稲田大学 大学（4）24 48056

山田　晃誠            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ               関西学院大学 大学（1）25 50006

増田　達哉            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ                関西学院大学 大学（2）26 50006

久保田一矢            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞﾔ               近畿大学 大学（1）27 50010

井ノ上昭輝            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳｷ               近畿大学 大学（2）28 50010

菖池　竜輝            ｼｮｳｲｹ ﾀﾂｷ               近畿大学 大学（3）29 50010
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岡　　謙佑            ｵｶ ｹﾝｽｹ                 姫路商業高校 高校（3）1 28309

森田　泰生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾀｲｷ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）2 28507

辻森　魁人            ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ               須磨学園高校 高校（1）3 28615

株元　智久            ｶﾌﾞﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾋｻ              報徳学園高校 高校（1）4 28618

廣本　佑馬            ﾋﾛﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）5 28618

吉武勇太朗            ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              報徳学園高校 高校（3）6 28618

加登　結翔            ｶﾄｳ ﾕｲﾄ                 報徳学園高校 高校（1）7 28618

勝部　太陽            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ               コナミ西宮 高校（1）8 28824

吉田　亮世            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｾｲ              ＪＳＳ宝塚 大学（1）9 28829

加登　博翔            ｶﾄｳ ﾊｸﾄ                 ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（3）10 28899

大門　慶悟            ｵｵｶﾄﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ              関西学院大学 大学（1）11 50006
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古市　大和            ﾌﾙｲﾁ ﾔﾏﾄ                姫路商業高校 高校（2）1 28309

中川　　偲            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾉﾌﾞ              県立尼崎高校 高校（3）2 28319

小林　修也            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｭｳﾔ              県立舞子高校 高校（3）3 28367

上村　陸人            ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾘｸﾄ                県立舞子高校 高校（3）4 28367

益田　　輝            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                明石清水高校 高校（3）5 28385

松本　大輝            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）6 28507

松井　榛大            ﾏﾂｲ ﾊﾙﾏｻ                滝川高校 高校（3）7 28604

川﨑　拓人            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾀｸﾄ                灘高校 高校（1）8 28612

上村　真哉            ｳｴﾑﾗ ｼﾝﾔ                仁川学院高校 高校（2）9 28623

村尾　優太            ﾑﾗｵ ﾕｳﾀ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）10 28631

岩永　　怜            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾚﾝ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）11 28631

山路　公晴            ﾔﾏｼﾞ ｷﾐﾊﾙ               神戸野田高校 高校（3）12 28646

北川　幸卓            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀ               神戸野田高校 高校（2）13 28646

上野　一輝            ｳｴﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ                イトマン川西 中学（1）14 28801

大槻　駿斗            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）15 28805

永本　空澄            ﾅｶﾞﾓﾄ ｿﾗﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）16 28805

木本　怜良            ｷﾓﾄ ﾚｵ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）17 28805

北田　郁磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲｸﾏ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）18 28808

谷口　花丸            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾅﾏﾙ              ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）19 28810

前田　凪翔            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅｷﾞﾄ               ＪＳＳ三木 高校（2）20 28810

進藤　雅音            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻﾄ               ＪＳＳ三木 高校（1）21 28810

濱口　　敬            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲ                コナミ東加古 小学（5）22 28814

北嶋　尚人            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾄ               イトマン神戸 中学（1）23 28815

北　　遼音            ｷﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                  イトマン神戸 中学（2）24 28815

尾﨑　大翔            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                イトマン神戸 中学（1）25 28815

金本　祐伎            ｶﾈﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                コナミ西宮 大学（4）26 28824

宇都宮大樹            ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ﾀｲｷ               ＮＳＩパール 高校（2）27 28826

林崎　　蓮            ﾊﾔｼｻﾞｷ ﾚﾝ               ＫＴＶ垂水 高校（2）28 28831

髙橋　健人            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝﾄ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）29 28835

山口　暖生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ               ＮＳＩ 中学（3）30 28840

岡原　瑛吾            ｵｶﾊﾗ ｴｲｺﾞ               ＮＳＩ 中学（1）31 28840

大貫　楓馬            ｵｵﾇｷ ﾌｳﾏ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（2）32 28857

藤田　優真            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳﾏ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）33 28865

頼末　陽太            ﾖﾘｽｴ ﾖｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）34 28865

三浦　涼誠            ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｮｳｾｲ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（3）35 28870

清水　梨功            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾘｸ                 ＳＵＮ網干 中学（2）36 28872

西雄　友隼            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）37 28872

津田　瑛太            ﾂﾀﾞ ｴｲﾀ                 イトマン西神 中学（1）38 28880

赤坂　太成            ｱｶｻｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神 高校（3）39 28880

中晴　達哉            ﾅｶﾊﾙ ﾀﾂﾔ                マック武庫川 高校（1）40 28881

石垣　凜斗            ｲｼｶﾞｷ ﾘﾝﾄ               こうでら 高校（2）41 28883

伊藤　琉真            ｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾏ                マック加古川 小学（6）42 28887

小林　恭也            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｷｮｳﾔ              Ａｑ相生 中学（2）43 28904

加藤　　信            ｶﾄｳ ｼﾝ                  Ａｑ相生 中学（3）44 28904

小林　巧武            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸﾑ               Ａｑ相生 小学（6）45 28904

久保　　翔            ｸﾎﾞ ｶｹﾙ                 Ａｑ相生 高校（1）46 28904

津田　琉生            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾙｲ                  NSI南あわじ 中学（2）47 28912

沖村　恒祐            ｵｷﾑﾗ ｺｳｽｹ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（2）48 28921

竹川　将則            ﾀｹｶﾜ ﾏｻﾉﾘ               ＨＳＳＴ 一般49 28934
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牛尾　海斗            ｳｼｵ ｶｲﾄ                 明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ 一般50 28957

南谷　研志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ｹﾝｼ               明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ 大学（1）51 28957

南谷　和志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｼ              大阪体育大学 大学（4）52 50001

福本　勝太            ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾀ               関西学院大学 大学（2）53 50006

西垣　祐輝            ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ               関西学院大学 大学（2）54 50006
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古市　大和            ﾌﾙｲﾁ ﾔﾏﾄ                姫路商業高校 高校（2）1 28309

中川　　偲            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾉﾌﾞ              県立尼崎高校 高校（3）2 28319

縄田　颯悟            ﾅﾜﾀ ｿｳｺﾞ                龍野高校 高校（1）3 28356

小林　修也            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｭｳﾔ              県立舞子高校 高校（3）4 28367

松本　大輝            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）5 28507

袖野　椋可            ｿﾃﾞﾉ ﾘｮｳｶ               市立尼崎高校 高校（3）6 28507

立岩　朋純            ﾀﾃｲﾜ ﾄｱ                 市川高校 高校（3）7 28602

日下　竜成            ｸｻｶ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               村野工業高校 高校（2）8 28613

重國　陽壮            ｼｹﾞｸﾆ ﾋﾅﾀ               村野工業高校 高校（3）9 28613

前田　駿太            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾀ               須磨学園高校 高校（3）10 28615

松田　悠里            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾘ                報徳学園高校 高校（2）11 28618

小澤　大地            ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）12 28631

北川　幸卓            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀ               神戸野田高校 高校（2）13 28646

大槻　駿斗            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）14 28805

朝山誠司郎            ｱｻﾔﾏ ｾｲｼﾛｳ              塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）15 28805

今井　詠奏            ｲﾏｲ ｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）16 28805

中寺幸太郎            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）17 28808

北田　郁磨            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｲｸﾏ                尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）18 28808

髙柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）19 28808

前田　凪翔            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅｷﾞﾄ               ＪＳＳ三木 高校（2）20 28810

高須　葉一            ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｲﾁ                ＮＳＩ清和台 高校（3）21 28812

尾﨑　大翔            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾄ                イトマン神戸 中学（1）22 28815

北　　遼音            ｷﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                  イトマン神戸 中学（2）23 28815

北嶋　尚人            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾄ               イトマン神戸 中学（1）24 28815

土井　琢矢            ﾄﾞｲ ﾀｸﾔ                 姫路スポーツ 中学（2）25 28822

吉武伸之助            ﾖｼﾀｹ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ              コナミ西宮 中学（2）26 28824

金本　祐伎            ｶﾈﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                コナミ西宮 大学（4）27 28824

宇都宮大樹            ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ﾀｲｷ               ＮＳＩパール 高校（2）28 28826

株元　純一            ｶﾌﾞﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ            ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（3）29 28829

林崎　　蓮            ﾊﾔｼｻﾞｷ ﾚﾝ               ＫＴＶ垂水 高校（2）30 28831

渡邊　竣哉            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｭﾝﾔ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（2）31 28835

髙橋　悠斗            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾄ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（3）32 28835

髙橋　健人            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝﾄ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）33 28835

岡原　瑛吾            ｵｶﾊﾗ ｴｲｺﾞ               ＮＳＩ 中学（1）34 28840

内海　秀翔            ｳﾁｳﾐ ｼｭｳﾄ               ＮＳＩ 高校（1）35 28840

村上　汰晟            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ               ＮＳＩ 高校（3）36 28840

村上　徹平            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              ＮＳＩ 中学（3）37 28840

山口　暖生            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙｷ               ＮＳＩ 中学（3）38 28840

濵地　煌醒            ﾊﾏｼﾞ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）39 28857

山田　大翔            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                尼崎市スポ振 高校（1）40 28865

渡瀬　駿介            ﾜﾀｾ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               尼崎市スポ振 高校（1）41 28865

木下　誠覇            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾅﾙﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）42 28869

三浦　涼誠            ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｮｳｾｲ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（3）43 28870

西雄　友隼            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｳﾄ                 ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）44 28872

清水　梨功            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾘｸ                 ＳＵＮ網干 中学（2）45 28872

三井　悠暉            ﾐﾂｲ ﾕｳｷ                 ＪＳＳ姫路 中学（3）46 28875

赤坂　太成            ｱｶｻｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神 高校（3）47 28880

中晴　達哉            ﾅｶﾊﾙ ﾀﾂﾔ                マック武庫川 高校（1）48 28881

石垣　凜斗            ｲｼｶﾞｷ ﾘﾝﾄ               こうでら 高校（2）49 28883
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寺田　壮利            ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾀｹﾄ                マック加古川 中学（3）50 28887

小林　恭也            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｷｮｳﾔ              Ａｑ相生 中学（2）51 28904

久保　　翔            ｸﾎﾞ ｶｹﾙ                 Ａｑ相生 高校（1）52 28904

津田　琉生            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾙｲ                  NSI南あわじ 中学（2）53 28912

洲﨑　透真            ｽｻﾞｷ ﾄｳﾏ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 高校（1）54 28921

沖村　恒祐            ｵｷﾑﾗ ｺｳｽｹ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（2）55 28921

南谷　研志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ｹﾝｼ               明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ 大学（1）56 28957

藤田　紘希            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳｷ                関西学院大学 大学（4）57 50006

塩川　裕也            ｼｵｶﾜ ﾕｳﾔ                関西学院大学 大学（4）58 50006

仲村　尚大            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ             関西学院大学 大学（4）59 50006
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袖野　椋可            ｿﾃﾞﾉ ﾘｮｳｶ               市立尼崎高校 高校（3）1 28507

濱野　瑠亜            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾙｱ                  市川高校 高校（3）2 28602

日下　竜成            ｸｻｶ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               村野工業高校 高校（2）3 28613

前田　駿太            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾀ               須磨学園高校 高校（3）4 28615

今井　詠奏            ｲﾏｲ ｳﾀ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）5 28805

髙柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）6 28808

中寺幸太郎            ﾅｶﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）7 28808

北　　遼音            ｷﾀ ﾊﾙﾄ                  イトマン神戸 中学（2）8 28815

吉武伸之助            ﾖｼﾀｹ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ              コナミ西宮 中学（2）9 28824

株元　純一            ｶﾌﾞﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ            ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（3）10 28829

髙橋　悠斗            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾄ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（3）11 28835

渡邊　竣哉            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｭﾝﾔ              ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（2）12 28835

村上　汰晟            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ               ＮＳＩ 高校（3）13 28840

村上　徹平            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              ＮＳＩ 中学（3）14 28840

内海　秀翔            ｳﾁｳﾐ ｼｭｳﾄ               ＮＳＩ 高校（1）15 28840

濵地　煌醒            ﾊﾏｼﾞ ｺｳｾｲ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）16 28857

三浦　涼誠            ﾐｳﾗ ﾘｮｳｾｲ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（3）17 28870

赤坂　太成            ｱｶｻｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神 高校（3）18 28880

小林　恭也            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｷｮｳﾔ              Ａｑ相生 中学（2）19 28904

沖村　恒祐            ｵｷﾑﾗ ｺｳｽｹ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（2）20 28921

藤田　紘希            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳｷ                関西学院大学 大学（4）21 50006

塩川　裕也            ｼｵｶﾜ ﾕｳﾔ                関西学院大学 大学（4）22 50006

仲村　尚大            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ             関西学院大学 大学（4）23 50006

13/43 ページ2021年6月4日 7:16:14



男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第90回［2021年度］兵庫県選手権水泳競技大会 競泳競

藤井　亮多            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ               望海中学 中学（2）1 28041

野田　怜穏            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾝ                 大久保北中学 中学（3）2 28101

田淵　康介            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｺｳｽｹ               県立赤穂高校 高校（3）3 28308

安積　瑞希            ｱｽﾞﾐ ﾐｽﾞｷ               姫路商業高校 高校（1）4 28309

尾上　充輝            ｵﾉｳｴ ﾐﾂｷ                県立御影高校 高校（2）5 28310

恭林　祥太            ｷｮｳﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳﾀ            県立尼崎高校 高校（3）6 28319

山本　拓人            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾄ                県立尼崎高校 高校（3）7 28319

佐々木琉聖            ｻｻｷ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               龍野高校 高校（3）8 28356

森田　優希            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾕｳｷ                 県立舞子高校 高校（3）9 28367

泉　　昂志            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾀｶｼ                明石清水高校 高校（2）10 28385

大西　志道            ｵｵﾆｼ ｼﾄﾞｳ               龍野北高校 高校（1）11 28418

大西　志道            ｵｵﾆｼ ｼﾄﾞｳ               龍野北高校 高校（1）12 28418

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）13 28507

中村　陽太            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）14 28507

八塚弘太郎            ﾔﾂﾂﾞｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             市立尼崎高校 高校（1）15 28507

岸部紳太朗            ｷｼﾍﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              須磨翔風高校 高校（2）16 28509

岡本　稜久            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 関西学院高等 高校（3）17 28603

木俵　爽太            ｷﾀﾞﾜﾗ ｿｳﾀ               滝川高校 高校（3）18 28604

大橋　空翔            ｵｵﾊｼ ｿﾗ                 滝川高校 高校（2）19 28604

栗原　悠里            ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾘ                須磨学園高校 高校（1）20 28615

中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                報徳学園高校 高校（3）21 28618

小田　賢佑            ｵﾀﾞ ｹﾝｽｹ                三田学園高校 高校（3）22 28622

藤原　裕生            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳｷ               神戸第一高校 高校（3）23 28629

江副　澪音            ｴｿﾞｴ ﾚｵﾝ                神戸野田高校 高校（3）24 28646

西村　　零            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）25 28805

嶋田　将弥            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                尼崎ＳＳ 高校（2）26 28808

北川　宗誼            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ             ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）27 28810

鈴木　悠真            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）28 28824

勝部　　悠            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾕｳ                 ＮＳＩパール 中学（2）29 28826

上田　倭司            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻｼ                ＮＳＩパール 高校（3）30 28826

奥井　晶稀            ｵｸｲ ﾏｻｷ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）31 28829

具志　一諒            ｸﾞｼ ｶｽﾞｱｷ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（2）32 28829

廣本　　新            ﾋﾛﾓﾄ ｱﾗﾀ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 大学（1）33 28829

松本波瑠馬            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾏ                ＮＳＩ御影 大学（3）34 28833

草壁　亮太            ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ              姫路ＳＳ 高校（2）35 28838

井上　裕翔            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳﾄ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（2）36 28857

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 高校（2）37 28865

杉田　大翔            ｽｷﾞﾀ ﾀﾞｲﾄ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）38 28870

宮野　蒼芭            ﾐﾔﾉ ｱｵﾊﾞ                ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）39 28872

皆越　　翔            ﾐﾅｺｼ ｶｹﾙ                イトマン西神 小学（6）40 28880

伴　　陸功            ﾊﾞﾝ ﾘｸ                  こうでら 高校（2）41 28883

盛岡　潤平            ﾓﾘｵｶ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            高砂ＦＣ 高校（1）42 28886

笠木　惇平            ｶｻｷﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            マック加古川 中学（3）43 28887

岩本　大和            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾔﾏﾄ                佐用ＳＳ 中学（2）44 28898

佐藤　夏輝            ｻﾄｳ ﾅﾂｷ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（1）45 28921

押部　　晃            ｵｼﾍﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（2）46 28921

豊留　新平            ﾄﾖﾄﾞﾒ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ             ＨＳＳＴ 一般47 28934

瀬尾　啓太            ｾｵ ｹｲﾀ                  ＨＳＳＴ 一般48 28934

山本　尚志            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                ＨＳＳＴ 一般49 28934
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前川　昌吾            ﾏｴｶﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              ＨＳＳＴ 一般50 28934

皆越　　亮            ﾐﾅｺｼ ﾘｮｳ                神水協 一般51 28940

平井　佑典            ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳｽｹ                関西学院大学 大学（3）52 50006

船本　幸輝            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                甲南大学 大学（2）53 50008

長谷川大也            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲﾔ              甲南大学 大学（4）54 50008

小谷　竜士            ｺﾀﾆ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ               流通科学大学 大学（3）55 50062

十都　祐真            ﾄｿ ﾕｳﾏ                  兵庫県立大学 大学（3）56 50094
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野田　怜穏            ﾉﾀﾞ ﾚｵﾝ                 大久保北中学 中学（3）1 28101

田淵　康介            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｺｳｽｹ               県立赤穂高校 高校（3）2 28308

梶原　　輝            ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ｺｳ                姫路商業高校 高校（3）3 28309

古閑　竜輝            ｺｶﾞ ﾘｭｳｷ                明石清水高校 高校（1）4 28385

田中　悠典            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｽｹ                龍野北高校 高校（1）5 28418

山田　海斗            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）6 28507

八塚弘太郎            ﾔﾂﾂﾞｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             市立尼崎高校 高校（1）7 28507

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）8 28507

小川　雄大            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾋ                市川高校 高校（3）9 28602

武本　航志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｺｳｼ                関西学院高等 高校（2）10 28603

栗原　悠里            ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾘ                須磨学園高校 高校（1）11 28615

小川　大貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）12 28615

菅野　広大            ｽｶﾞﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ              須磨学園高校 高校（2）13 28615

南谷　泰志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ﾀｲｼ               須磨学園高校 高校（3）14 28615

上岡　颯太            ｶﾐｵｶ ｿｳﾀ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）15 28615

竹内　慶悟            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｹｲｺﾞ               報徳学園高校 高校（1）16 28618

重塚　　笙            ｼｹﾞﾂｶ ｼｮｳ               報徳学園高校 高校（3）17 28618

松岡　颯汰            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｿｳﾀ                報徳学園高校 高校（2）18 28618

秋田　琉成            ｱｷﾀ ﾘｭｳｾｲ               報徳学園高校 高校（2）19 28618

中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                報徳学園高校 高校（3）20 28618

藤原　裕生            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳｷ               神戸第一高校 高校（3）21 28629

江副　澪音            ｴｿﾞｴ ﾚｵﾝ                神戸野田高校 高校（3）22 28646

西村　　零            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾚｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）23 28805

仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）24 28805

杉本　和真            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾏ              塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）25 28805

嶋田　将弥            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                尼崎ＳＳ 高校（2）26 28808

菅野　陽日            ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾊﾙﾋ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）27 28810

卯野　諒成            ｳﾉ ﾘｮｳｾｲ                Ｓ・パティオ 高校（2）28 28816

渡辺　隆世            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             Ｓ・パティオ 高校（2）29 28816

板橋　飛翔            ｲﾀﾊｼ ｶｹﾙ                姫路スポーツ 中学（3）30 28822

藤田康太郎            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              姫路スポーツ 高校（1）31 28822

髙瀬　稜太            ﾀｶｾ ﾘｮｳﾀ                姫路スポーツ 高校（3）32 28822

小南　有輝            ｺﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｳｷ                コナミ西宮 中学（3）33 28824

加門　脩平            ｶﾓﾝ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               コナミ明石 中学（2）34 28825

土田　卓実            ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                コナミ明石 中学（3）35 28825

勝部　　悠            ｶﾂﾍﾞ ﾕｳ                 ＮＳＩパール 中学（2）36 28826

上田　倭司            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻｼ                ＮＳＩパール 高校（3）37 28826

山田　優士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）38 28829

廣本　　新            ﾋﾛﾓﾄ ｱﾗﾀ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 大学（1）39 28829

具志　一諒            ｸﾞｼ ｶｽﾞｱｷ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（2）40 28829

奥井　晶稀            ｵｸｲ ﾏｻｷ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）41 28829

松本波瑠馬            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾏ                ＮＳＩ御影 大学（3）42 28833

草壁　亮太            ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ              姫路ＳＳ 高校（2）43 28838

西尾　太希            ﾆｼｵ ﾀｲｷ                 ＮＳＩ 大学（3）44 28840

長谷川翔土            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶｹﾄ               ＪＳＳ川西 高校（2）45 28843

長谷川敦己            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱﾂｷ               ＪＳＳ川西 中学（3）46 28843

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 高校（2）47 28865

谷口　昊真            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾏ               ＮＳＩ豊岡 中学（2）48 28876

伴　　陸功            ﾊﾞﾝ ﾘｸ                  こうでら 高校（2）49 28883
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山本　頼知            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾁ                こうでら 高校（1）50 28883

盛岡　潤平            ﾓﾘｵｶ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            高砂ＦＣ 高校（1）51 28886

笠木　惇平            ｶｻｷﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            マック加古川 中学（3）52 28887

伊藤　桜也            ｲﾄｳ ｵｳﾔ                 Ａｑ相生 中学（1）53 28904

押部　　晃            ｵｼﾍﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（2）54 28921

上原　楓賀            ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾌｳｶﾞ               Ｂ＆Ｇ猪名川 高校（1）55 28931

豊留　新平            ﾄﾖﾄﾞﾒ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ             ＨＳＳＴ 一般56 28934

平井　佑典            ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳｽｹ                関西学院大学 大学（3）57 50006

八木　大輝            ﾔｷﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ                関西学院大学 大学（1）58 50006

斉藤　　迅            ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾞﾝ                関西学院大学 大学（3）59 50006

渡邉　大歩            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾎ              兵庫県立大学 大学（4）60 50094

十都　祐真            ﾄｿ ﾕｳﾏ                  兵庫県立大学 大学（3）61 50094
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梶原　　輝            ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ｺｳ                姫路商業高校 高校（3）1 28309

古閑　竜輝            ｺｶﾞ ﾘｭｳｷ                明石清水高校 高校（1）2 28385

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）3 28507

小川　雄大            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾋ                市川高校 高校（3）4 28602

武本　航志            ﾀｹﾓﾄ ｺｳｼ                関西学院高等 高校（2）5 28603

南谷　泰志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ﾀｲｼ               須磨学園高校 高校（3）6 28615

小川　大貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）7 28615

小峯　輝羅            ｺﾐﾈ ｷﾗ                  須磨学園高校 高校（2）8 28615

菅野　広大            ｽｶﾞﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ              須磨学園高校 高校（2）9 28615

上岡　颯太            ｶﾐｵｶ ｿｳﾀ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）10 28615

松岡　颯汰            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｿｳﾀ                報徳学園高校 高校（2）11 28618

重塚　　笙            ｼｹﾞﾂｶ ｼｮｳ               報徳学園高校 高校（3）12 28618

仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）13 28805

菅野　陽日            ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾊﾙﾋ                ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）14 28810

卯野　諒成            ｳﾉ ﾘｮｳｾｲ                Ｓ・パティオ 高校（2）15 28816

渡辺　隆世            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             Ｓ・パティオ 高校（2）16 28816

加門　脩平            ｶﾓﾝ ｼｭｳﾍｲ               コナミ明石 中学（2）17 28825

土田　卓実            ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                コナミ明石 中学（3）18 28825

山田　優士            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）19 28829

廣本　　新            ﾋﾛﾓﾄ ｱﾗﾀ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 大学（1）20 28829

斉藤　　迅            ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾞﾝ                関西学院大学 大学（3）21 50006

平井　佑典            ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳｽｹ                関西学院大学 大学（3）22 50006

八木　大輝            ﾔｷﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ                関西学院大学 大学（1）23 50006
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藤井　亮多            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾘｮｳﾀ               望海中学 中学（2）1 28041

島田琉之介            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             啓明学院中学 中学（2）2 28116

原井　智貴            ﾊﾗｲ ﾄﾓｷ                 龍野高校 高校（2）3 28356

上村　陸人            ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾘｸﾄ                県立舞子高校 高校（3）4 28367

高橋　海人            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｲﾄ                龍野北高校 高校（1）5 28418

渡邊　洸輝            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）6 28507

吉岡亜矢都            ﾖｼｵｶ ｱﾔﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）7 28507

八田　圭人            ﾊｯﾀ ｹｲﾄ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）8 28507

岸部紳太朗            ｷｼﾍﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              須磨翔風高校 高校（2）9 28509

大澤　綜師            ｵｵｻﾜ ｿｳｼ                関西学院高等 高校（3）10 28603

小南　洸稀            ｺﾐﾅﾐ ﾋﾛｷ                滝川高校 高校（3）11 28604

有満　大輔            ｱﾘﾐﾂ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              滝川高校 高校（2）12 28604

木俵　爽太            ｷﾀﾞﾜﾗ ｿｳﾀ               滝川高校 高校（3）13 28604

川﨑　拓人            ｶﾜｻｷ ﾀｸﾄ                灘高校 高校（1）14 28612

松田　葉路            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾊﾛ                 村野工業高校 高校（1）15 28613

松本　大輔            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              村野工業高校 高校（3）16 28613

竹内　　隼            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾔﾄ                報徳学園高校 高校（3）17 28618

谷口　歩夢            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｱﾕﾑ               報徳学園高校 高校（2）18 28618

藤田　青海            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾞｮｳ               報徳学園高校 高校（3）19 28618

越智　健心            ｵﾁ ｹﾝｼﾝ                 報徳学園高校 高校（3）20 28618

藤原　裕生            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｳｷ               神戸第一高校 高校（3）21 28629

福井　映輔            ﾌｸｲ ｴｲｽｹ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）22 28631

屋村　優斗            ﾔﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                 神戸野田高校 高校（1）23 28646

長戸　春樹            ﾅｶﾞﾄ ﾊﾙｷ                神戸野田高校 高校（1）24 28646

田中　宗親            ﾀﾅｶ ﾑﾈﾁｶ                三菱電機 一般25 28703

大槻　駿斗            ｵｵﾂｷ ﾊﾔﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）26 28805

野　　龍矢            ﾉ ﾘｭｳﾔ                  ＪＳＳ三木 高校（3）27 28810

徳平　将之            ﾄｸﾋﾗ ﾏｻﾕｷ               ＪＳＳ三木 高校（1）28 28810

谷口　花丸            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾅﾏﾙ              ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）29 28810

薮西　貴裕            ﾔﾌﾞﾆｼ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）30 28810

濱口　　敬            ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｹｲ                コナミ東加古 小学（5）31 28814

森岡　丈尋            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾀｹﾋﾛ               Ｓ・パティオ 中学（1）32 28816

鈴木　悠真            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）33 28824

宇都宮陸渡            ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ﾘｸﾄ               ＮＳＩパール 中学（3）34 28826

山澤　力樹            ﾔﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾘｷ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（3）35 28828

知念　　翼            ﾁﾈﾝ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（3）36 28828

中山　太賀            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ               ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）37 28828

吉田　智栄            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾁｴｲ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）38 28829

後藤　佑進            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｳｼﾝ               ＳＡ六甲道 中学（3）39 28837

小篠　凌汰            ｺｼﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（3）40 28847

宮前　紫音            ﾐﾔﾏｴ ｼｵﾝ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（3）41 28847

番園　雅矢            ﾊﾞﾝｿﾞﾉ ﾏｻﾔ              尼崎市スポ振 一般42 28865

川野　泰雅            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＳＵＮ加西 高校（1）43 28866

岡本　一歩            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲｯﾎﾟ               ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）44 28872

境野　颯太            ｻｶｲﾉ ｿｳﾀ                ＪＳＳ姫路 中学（3）45 28875

小畑　来暉            ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾗｲｷ                ＪＳＳ姫路 高校（2）46 28875

松本　遥哉            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾔ                イトマン西神 中学（1）47 28880

藤野　聖也            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ｾｲﾔ                こうでら 高校（3）48 28883

石井　悠一            ｲｼｲ ﾕｳｲﾁ                佐用ＳＳ 中学（2）49 28898
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大崎　達也            ｵｵｻｷ ﾀﾂﾔ                ＪＳＳ北神戸 大学（3）50 28899

今川　竣平            ｲﾏｶﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            各駅停車ＳＣ 一般51 28902

河野　瑛甫            ｶﾜﾉ ｴｲｽｹ                Ａｑ相生 中学（2）52 28904

津田　悠生            ﾂﾀﾞ ﾕｳ                  NSI南あわじ 高校（2）53 28912

上田　友稀            ｳｴﾀ ﾄﾓｷ                 NSI南あわじ 中学（1）54 28912

近藤　　颯            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾔﾃ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（3）55 28921

竹川　将則            ﾀｹｶﾜ ﾏｻﾉﾘ               ＨＳＳＴ 一般56 28934

佐伯　勇武            ｻｴｷ ｲｻﾑ                 Genki Style 一般57 28938

小猿新太郎 ｺｻﾞﾙ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 福井工業大学 大学（2）58 49021

山本　真大            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾅﾄ                甲南大学 大学（1）59 50008

多鹿　正洋            ﾀｼﾞｶ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               近畿大学 大学（2）60 50010

甲斐　秀輝            ｶｲ ﾋﾃﾞｷ                 天理大学 大学（1）61 50022
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福地　爽生            ﾌｸﾁ ｻﾔｷ                 姫路商業高校 高校（2）1 28309

萩原　誠斗            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾏｺﾄ               姫路商業高校 高校（2）2 28309

細田　陽彦            ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               県立尼崎高校 高校（1）3 28319

山本有希也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾔ                県立尼崎高校 高校（3）4 28319

堀上　諒馬            ﾎﾘｶﾞﾐ ﾘｮｳﾏ              北須磨高校 高校（3）5 28331

三宅　啓介            ﾐﾔｹ ｹｲｽｹ                明石清水高校 高校（2）6 28385

高橋　海人            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｲﾄ                龍野北高校 高校（1）7 28418

田中　悠典            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｽｹ                龍野北高校 高校（1）8 28418

渡邊　洸輝            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）9 28507

縄井　健世            ﾅﾜｲ ｹﾝｾ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）10 28507

倉橋　宙史            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ               市川高校 高校（3）11 28602

濱野　瑠亜            ﾊﾏﾉ ﾙｱ                  市川高校 高校（3）12 28602

藤本　惇平            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ           関西学院高等 高校（2）13 28603

大澤　綜師            ｵｵｻﾜ ｿｳｼ                関西学院高等 高校（3）14 28603

松尾　祐紀            ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳｷ                 村野工業高校 高校（2）15 28613

直井進太郎            ﾅｵｲ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ               村野工業高校 高校（1）16 28613

山岡　大晟            ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾀｲｾｲ               村野工業高校 高校（1）17 28613

松本　大輔            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              村野工業高校 高校（3）18 28613

馬場　直輝            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ﾅｵｷ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）19 28615

根本聡太郎            ﾈﾓﾄ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ               須磨学園高校 高校（1）20 28615

竹中　拓哉            ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾀｸﾔ                須磨学園高校 高校（3）21 28615

上根　秀斗            ｶﾐﾈ ｼｭｳﾄ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）22 28615

戸上　光助            ﾄｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｽｹ               須磨学園高校 高校（2）23 28615

松浦　大倭            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾔﾏﾄ                報徳学園高校 高校（3）24 28618

藤田　青海            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾞｮｳ               報徳学園高校 高校（3）25 28618

竹内　　隼            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾔﾄ                報徳学園高校 高校（3）26 28618

谷口　歩夢            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｱﾕﾑ               報徳学園高校 高校（2）27 28618

尾﨑　春彦            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（3）28 28631

長戸　春樹            ﾅｶﾞﾄ ﾊﾙｷ                神戸野田高校 高校（1）29 28646

屋村　優斗            ﾔﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾄ                 神戸野田高校 高校（1）30 28646

中川　陽喜            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）31 28805

端　　凌志            ﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）32 28805

登　　飛瑛            ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾋﾖｳ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）33 28805

大宇根和寿            ｵｵｳﾈ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）34 28808

井口　翔天            ｲｸﾞﾁ ﾄｱ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（3）35 28810

徳平　将之            ﾄｸﾋﾗ ﾏｻﾕｷ               ＪＳＳ三木 高校（1）36 28810

野　　龍矢            ﾉ ﾘｭｳﾔ                  ＪＳＳ三木 高校（3）37 28810

谷口　花丸            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾅﾏﾙ              ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）38 28810

森岡　丈尋            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾀｹﾋﾛ               Ｓ・パティオ 中学（1）39 28816

泉　　結智            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｲﾄ                Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）40 28816

藤田　悠輔            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ               イトマン西宮 中学（1）41 28820

西川　翔己            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｷ               姫路スポーツ 中学（3）42 28822

前川　大和            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ西宮 中学（2）43 28824

鈴木　悠真            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）44 28824

立石　　洸            ﾀﾃｲｼ ｺｳ                 コナミ西宮 高校（1）45 28824

藤原　直己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅｵｷ               コナミ明石 中学（3）46 28825

宇都宮陸渡            ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ﾘｸﾄ               ＮＳＩパール 中学（3）47 28826

知念　　翼            ﾁﾈﾝ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（3）48 28828

中西　　奏            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（2）49 28829
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吉田　智栄            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾁｴｲ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）50 28829

香川　将輝            ｶｶﾞﾜ ﾏｻｷ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 中学（3）51 28835

岡原　瑛吾            ｵｶﾊﾗ ｴｲｺﾞ               ＮＳＩ 中学（1）52 28840

松原　彰儀            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｱｷﾖｼ              ＳＴ赤穂 一般53 28842

小篠　凌汰            ｺｼﾉ ﾘｮｳﾀ                ﾎﾟｰｱｲｽﾎﾟｾﾝ 中学（3）54 28847

長縄　健太            ﾅｶﾞﾅﾜ ｹﾝﾀ               ＮＳＩ神鉄 中学（3）55 28857

川野　泰雅            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＳＵＮ加西 高校（1）56 28866

森　　颯汰            ﾓﾘ ｿｳﾀ                  ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）57 28869

平井　優大            ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）58 28870

八十　　碧            ﾔｿ ｱｵｲ                  ＳＵＮ網干 高校（2）59 28872

岡本　一歩            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｲｯﾎﾟ               ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）60 28872

山本　敦之            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱﾂﾕｷ               ＪＳＳ姫路 高校（3）61 28875

小畑　来暉            ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾗｲｷ                ＪＳＳ姫路 高校（2）62 28875

松尾幸汰郎            ﾏﾂｵ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               イトマン西神 中学（3）63 28880

德網　大星            ﾄｸｱﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神 中学（2）64 28880

藤野　聖也            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ｾｲﾔ                こうでら 高校（3）65 28883

西村　佑空            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾄ                ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 高校（2）66 28895

友定　孝之            ﾄﾓｻﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾕｷ              ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（2）67 28895

石井　悠一            ｲｼｲ ﾕｳｲﾁ                佐用ＳＳ 中学（2）68 28898

大西　佑樹            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾕｳｷ                各駅停車ＳＣ 一般69 28902

廣岡　優弥            ﾋﾛｵｶ ﾕｳﾔ                赤穂ＳＳ 高校（2）70 28910

藤澤　明輝            ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾊﾙｷ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 高校（1）71 28921

三宅　宗良            ﾐﾔｹ ｿﾗ                  ＳＴ淡路 高校（2）72 28926

佐伯　勇武            ｻｴｷ ｲｻﾑ                 Genki Style 一般73 28938

福原　匠海            ﾌｸﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾐ                中京大学 大学（4）74 49002

小猿新太郎 ｺｻﾞﾙ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 福井工業大学 大学（2）75 49021

植田　竜成            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ              関西学院大学 大学（3）76 50006

堀　　敬貴            ﾎﾘ ｲﾂｷ                  関西学院大学 大学（3）77 50006

西元　優真            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾏ                甲南大学 大学（2）78 50008

塚本　康介            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ               近畿大学 大学（3）79 50010

甲斐　秀輝            ｶｲ ﾋﾃﾞｷ                 天理大学 大学（1）80 50022
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山本有希也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾔ                県立尼崎高校 高校（3）1 28319

堀上　諒馬            ﾎﾘｶﾞﾐ ﾘｮｳﾏ              北須磨高校 高校（3）2 28331

三宅　啓介            ﾐﾔｹ ｹｲｽｹ                明石清水高校 高校（2）3 28385

縄井　健世            ﾅﾜｲ ｹﾝｾ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）4 28507

倉橋　宙史            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ               市川高校 高校（3）5 28602

松尾　祐紀            ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳｷ                 村野工業高校 高校（2）6 28613

上根　秀斗            ｶﾐﾈ ｼｭｳﾄ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）7 28615

竹中　拓哉            ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾀｸﾔ                須磨学園高校 高校（3）8 28615

松浦　大倭            ﾏﾂｳﾗ ﾔﾏﾄ                報徳学園高校 高校（3）9 28618

藤田　青海            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾞｮｳ               報徳学園高校 高校（3）10 28618

尾﨑　春彦            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾋｺ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（3）11 28631

端　　凌志            ﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）12 28805

大宇根和寿            ｵｵｳﾈ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ              尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）13 28808

前川　大和            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                コナミ西宮 中学（2）14 28824

藤原　直己            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅｵｷ               コナミ明石 中学（3）15 28825

中西　　奏            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｶﾅﾃﾞ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（2）16 28829

平井　優大            ﾋﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ               武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（1）17 28870

八十　　碧            ﾔｿ ｱｵｲ                  ＳＵＮ網干 高校（2）18 28872

山本　敦之            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱﾂﾕｷ               ＪＳＳ姫路 高校（3）19 28875

德網　大星            ﾄｸｱﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ               イトマン西神 中学（2）20 28880

松尾幸汰郎            ﾏﾂｵ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               イトマン西神 中学（3）21 28880

藤澤　明輝            ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾊﾙｷ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 高校（1）22 28921

三宅　宗良            ﾐﾔｹ ｿﾗ                  ＳＴ淡路 高校（2）23 28926

植田　竜成            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｾｲ              関西学院大学 大学（3）24 50006

藤原　大彰            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾋﾛｱｷ              関西学院大学 大学（2）25 50006

大門　慶悟            ｵｵｶﾄﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ              関西学院大学 大学（1）26 50006

塚本　康介            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ               近畿大学 大学（3）27 50010
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溝畑　樹蘭            ﾐｿﾞﾊﾀ ｼﾞｭﾗﾝ             自衛隊 一般1 11001

山田　海斗            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）2 28507

馬場　冬真            ﾊﾞﾊﾞ ｶｽﾞﾏ               関西学院高等 高校（2）3 28603

南谷　泰志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ﾀｲｼ               須磨学園高校 高校（3）4 28615

斉藤　　瑛            ｻｲﾄｳ ｴｲ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）5 28615

左脇　弘大            ｻﾜｷ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               報徳学園高校 高校（1）6 28618

大谷　勇斗            ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾄ                報徳学園高校 高校（2）7 28618

竹内　慶悟            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｹｲｺﾞ               報徳学園高校 高校（1）8 28618

吉田　貴範            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾉﾘ               報徳学園高校 高校（1）9 28618

出羽　晃也            ｲｽﾞﾜ ｱｷﾔ                三田学園高校 高校（1）10 28622

西垣　太陽            ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ﾀｲﾖｳ              雲雀丘学園高 高校（3）11 28631

加谷　幹登            ｶﾔ ﾐｷﾄ                  イトマン川西 高校（3）12 28801

登　　飛瑛            ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾋﾖｳ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）13 28805

髙瀬　慶太            ﾀｶｾ ｹｲﾀ                 姫路スポーツ 高校（3）14 28822

花澤　柊太            ﾊﾅｻﾞﾜ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ明石 中学（3）15 28825

永島　昌悟            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             ＳＵＮ網干 中学（3）16 28872

山本　頼知            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾁ                こうでら 高校（1）17 28883

藤澤　明輝            ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾊﾙｷ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 高校（1）18 28921

佐伯　一光            ｻｴｷ ｶｽﾞｱｷ               山梨学院大学 大学（3）19 48132

南谷　和志            ﾐﾅﾐﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｼ              大阪体育大学 大学（4）20 50001

岸田　晃祐            ｷｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ               大阪体育大学 大学（4）21 50001

立花　彩翔            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｱﾔﾄ               大阪体育大学 大学（1）22 50001

北村　祥瑛            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ              大阪体育大学 大学（2）23 50001

西垣　祐輝            ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ               関西学院大学 大学（2）24 50006

田中　一路            ﾀﾅｶ ｲﾁﾛ                 関西学院大学 大学（1）25 50006

楠田　将也            ｸｽﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ                関西学院大学 大学（2）26 50006

小西　大翔            ｺﾆｼ ﾔﾏﾄ                 甲南大学 大学（1）27 50008

志水　建斗            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｹﾝﾄ                甲南大学 大学（1）28 50008
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斉藤　　瑛            ｻｲﾄｳ ｴｲ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）1 28615

小峯　輝羅            ｺﾐﾈ ｷﾗ                  須磨学園高校 高校（2）2 28615

北村　峻聖            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝｾｲ              須磨学園高校 高校（3）3 28615

大谷　勇斗            ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾄ                報徳学園高校 高校（2）4 28618

竹内　慶悟            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｹｲｺﾞ               報徳学園高校 高校（1）5 28618

西垣　太陽            ﾆｼｶﾞｷ ﾀｲﾖｳ              雲雀丘学園高 高校（3）6 28631

仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）7 28805

花澤　柊太            ﾊﾅｻﾞﾜ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ明石 中学（3）8 28825

山本　頼知            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾗｲﾁ                こうでら 高校（1）9 28883

佐伯　一光            ｻｴｷ ｶｽﾞｱｷ               山梨学院大学 大学（3）10 48132

岸田　晃祐            ｷｼﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ               大阪体育大学 大学（4）11 50001

立花　彩翔            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｱﾔﾄ               大阪体育大学 大学（1）12 50001

小西　大翔            ｺﾆｼ ﾔﾏﾄ                 甲南大学 大学（1）13 50008
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河村　　凜            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾘﾝ                 県立赤穂高校 高校（2）1 28308

西雄　愛莉            ﾆｼｵ ｱｲﾘ                 姫路商業高校 高校（1）2 28309

平山　桃香            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｶ                姫路商業高校 高校（2）3 28309

衣笠　海音            ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ｱﾏﾈ               姫路商業高校 高校（3）4 28309

石金和花菜            ｲｼｶﾈ ﾜｶﾅ                県立御影高校 高校（2）5 28310

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）6 28507

山元　悠郁            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）7 28507

伊藤あや乃            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾔﾉ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）8 28507

下村　真彩            ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾏｱﾔ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）9 28606

中野　陽菜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾋﾅ                  武庫川大附高 高校（1）10 28611

丸井　花音            ﾏﾙｲ ｶﾉﾝ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）11 28611

田中　萌生            ﾀﾅｶ ﾒｲ                  武庫川大附高 高校（1）12 28611

合葉　愛美            ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                武庫川大附高 高校（1）13 28611

貴島風海香            ｷｼﾞﾏ ﾌｳｶ                須磨学園高校 高校（3）14 28615

吉田　芽生            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）15 28615

岡井　夏凜            ｵｶｲ ｶﾘﾝ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）16 28615

内原　心海            ｳﾁﾊﾗ ｺｺﾐ                仁川学院高校 高校（3）17 28623

澤野　莉子            ｻﾜﾉ ﾘｺ                  神戸野田高校 高校（2）18 28646

片山　珠里            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｼﾞｭﾘ               神戸野田高校 高校（2）19 28646

板谷　紗瑛            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｴ                 神戸野田高校 高校（1）20 28646

浅尾萌々香            ｱｻｵ ﾓﾓｶ                 神戸野田高校 高校（1）21 28646

梶田　紫夕            ｶｼﾞﾀ ｼﾕｳ                イトマン川西 高校（3）22 28801

吉光　彩矢            ﾖｼﾐﾂ ｻﾔ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）23 28805

諸角満里亜            ﾓﾛｶﾄﾞ ﾏﾘｱ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）24 28805

小倉　悠愛            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）25 28805

桑山　木実            ｸﾜﾔﾏ ｺﾉﾐ                ＮＳＩ姫路 高校（1）26 28807

中嶋　柚希            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｽﾞｷ              ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）27 28810

石躍　佐和            ｲｼｵﾄﾞﾘ ｻﾜ               イトマン神戸 中学（2）28 28815

西川　真央            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾏｵ                 イトマン神戸 中学（2）29 28815

坂口　倫菜            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘﾅ                イトマン神戸 中学（1）30 28815

大野　麗奈            ｵｵﾉ ﾚﾅ                  イトマン神戸 中学（3）31 28815

金乙　帆香            ｶﾅｵﾄ ﾎﾉｶ                イトマン西宮 中学（3）32 28820

前田　彩乃            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                イトマン西宮 中学（3）33 28820

今西　花音            ｲﾏﾆｼ ｶﾉﾝ                イトマン西宮 高校（1）34 28820

ﾋﾞｯｸﾞｽﾚｰﾅ ﾋﾞｯｸﾞｽ ﾚｰﾅ              イトマン西宮 中学（3）35 28820

中路　歩莉            ﾅｶｼﾞ ｱﾕﾘ                コナミ西宮 中学（2）36 28824

木村　陽香            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（3）37 28824

武内みなみ            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐﾅﾐ                コナミ西宮 高校（2）38 28824

酒井　柚奈            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（6）39 28824

指方　心絆            ｻｼｶﾀ ｺｺﾅ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）40 28824

久保　陽子            ｸﾎﾞ ﾖｳｺ                 ＮＳＩパール 小学（6）41 28826

村田　温花            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾊﾙｶ                 ＮＳＩ本山 中学（3）42 28828

原田　七海            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 高校（2）43 28828

三原　寛奈            ﾐﾊﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）44 28829

村上　優菜            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）45 28829

北村　安梨            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｱﾝﾘ                ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）46 28829

佐藤　来美            ｻﾄｳ ｸﾐ                  ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）47 28833

工藤しゅり            ｸﾄﾞｳ ｼｭﾘ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（3）48 28833

明石　　鈴            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾝ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 高校（1）49 28835
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前田　叶海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾐ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）50 28835

古長みさと            ｺﾁｮｳ ﾐｻﾄ                ＮＳＩ 高校（3）51 28840

神谷　優月            ｶﾐﾔ ﾕﾂﾞｷ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（2）52 28857

二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）53 28860

山田　杏奈            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾝﾅ                尼崎市スポ振 高校（3）54 28865

上田　なな            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（3）55 28869

藤田　愛美            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 高校（1）56 28869

平山しおり            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ                ＳＵＮ網干 中学（3）57 28872

段林　未來            ﾀﾞﾝﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐｸ              ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）58 28872

横内　秋菜            ﾖｺｳﾁ ｱｷﾅ                ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）59 28872

松本　玲奈            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾚｲﾅ                イトマン三田 中学（2）60 28874

堀川　心愛            ﾎﾘｶﾜ ｺｺﾅ                イトマン三田 小学（6）61 28874

水野　果穂            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｶﾎ                 イトマン三田 高校（1）62 28874

徳力　菜月            ﾄｸﾘｷ ﾅﾂｷ                ＮＳＩ豊岡 高校（3）63 28876

社浦　有紗            ｼｬｳﾗ ｱﾘｻ                イトマン西神 小学（5）64 28880

藤川ひまり            ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾋﾏﾘ               イトマン西神 中学（3）65 28880

林　　舞桜            ﾊﾔｼ ﾏｵ                  こうでら 中学（3）66 28883

藤本　千珠            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾁｽﾞ               高砂ＦＣ 中学（2）67 28886

戸田　美来            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾐｸﾙ                 高砂ＦＣ 中学（3）68 28886

森田　莉子            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｺ                  マック加古川 中学（2）69 28887

永田　　杏            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｱﾝｽﾞ               Aqスポレスト 小学（6）70 28888

鵜島あかり            ｳﾉｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）71 28888

今林　小夏            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺﾅﾂ              Aqスポレスト 中学（1）72 28888

西山菜乃華            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾅﾉﾊ                ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（2）73 28895

西村　伶音            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｶﾉﾝ                ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（3）74 28895

村上　咲優            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｻﾕ                 ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（3）75 28895

井貫　知空            ｲﾇｷ ﾁｿﾗ                 Ａｑ相生 中学（3）76 28904

村上　遥香            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾊﾙｶ                NSI南あわじ 中学（1）77 28912

後藤ほなみ            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾎﾅﾐ                神戸北町Vivo 中学（3）78 28914

友重　智美            ﾄﾓｼｹﾞ ﾄﾓﾐ               神戸北町Vivo 中学（3）79 28914

内田　歩夢            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾑ                神戸北町Vivo 中学（3）80 28914

檀野　紗良            ﾀﾞﾝﾉ ｻﾗ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（6）81 28921

山崎　姫奈            ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾋﾒﾅ                ＳＴ淡路 中学（3）82 28926

永野聖里愛            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｾﾘｱ                ＴＸ夙川 中学（2）83 28932

吉本　真弓            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾏﾕﾐ                ＨＳＳＴ 一般84 28934

西村　麻亜            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾏｲｱ                日本体育大学 大学（3）85 48007

森　菜々子            ﾓﾘ ﾅﾅｺ                  日本体育大学 大学（3）86 48007

白井　璃緒            ｼﾗｲ ﾘｵ                  東洋大学 大学（4）87 48052

居林　優衣            ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ                中京大学 大学（3）88 49002

舩本　愛子            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｱｲｺ                新潟医福大学 大学（1）89 49032

新山くるみ            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ｸﾙﾐ                大阪体育大学 大学（3）90 50001

天野　百望            ｱﾏﾉ ﾓﾓ                  関西学院大学 大学（1）91 50006

高谷　海咲            ﾀｶﾔ ﾐｻｷ                 武庫川女子大 大学（2）92 50007

美藤　麻衣            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 甲南大学 大学（1）93 50008

奥山　綾子            ｵｸﾔﾏ ｱﾔｺ                近畿大学 大学（4）94 50010
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石川　茶美            ｲｼｶﾜ ﾁｬﾐ                姫路商業高校 高校（3）1 28309

西雄　愛莉            ﾆｼｵ ｱｲﾘ                 姫路商業高校 高校（1）2 28309

衣笠　海音            ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ｱﾏﾈ               姫路商業高校 高校（3）3 28309

伊藤　未来            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｷ                  姫路商業高校 高校（1）4 28309

石田　実蕗            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾌﾞｷ               明石清水高校 高校（3）5 28385

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（3）6 28507

松村　幸音            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾈ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）7 28507

山元　悠郁            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）8 28507

橋本夏菜恵            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｴ                関西学院高等 高校（2）9 28603

合葉　愛美            ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ                武庫川大附高 高校（1）10 28611

中野　陽菜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾋﾅ                  武庫川大附高 高校（1）11 28611

小坂田　愛            ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ                武庫川大附高 高校（1）12 28611

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 武庫川大附高 高校（1）13 28611

吉田　芽生            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾒｲ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）14 28615

前田　夏風            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｶ                須磨学園高校 高校（1）15 28615

松本　悠里            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）16 28615

松野仁衣奈            ﾏﾂﾉ ﾆｲﾅ                 須磨学園高校 高校（3）17 28615

森田　美友            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾐﾕ                  須磨学園高校 高校（2）18 28615

岡井　夏凜            ｵｶｲ ｶﾘﾝ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）19 28615

貴島風海香            ｷｼﾞﾏ ﾌｳｶ                須磨学園高校 高校（3）20 28615

西河　輝峰            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｷﾎ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）21 28615

松村　もえ            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾓｴ                 仁川学院高校 高校（3）22 28623

内原　心海            ｳﾁﾊﾗ ｺｺﾐ                仁川学院高校 高校（3）23 28623

浅尾萌々香            ｱｻｵ ﾓﾓｶ                 神戸野田高校 高校（1）24 28646

前田　七海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                神戸野田高校 高校（1）25 28646

板谷　紗瑛            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｴ                 神戸野田高校 高校（1）26 28646

宮崎いぶき            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｲﾌﾞｷ              神戸野田高校 高校（2）27 28646

澤野　莉子            ｻﾜﾉ ﾘｺ                  神戸野田高校 高校（2）28 28646

片山　珠里            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｼﾞｭﾘ               神戸野田高校 高校（2）29 28646

秋庭ひなた            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                イトマン川西 高校（1）30 28801

梶田　紫夕            ｶｼﾞﾀ ｼﾕｳ                イトマン川西 高校（3）31 28801

伊藤　凜奈            ｲﾄｳ ﾘﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）32 28805

小倉　悠愛            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）33 28805

桑山　木実            ｸﾜﾔﾏ ｺﾉﾐ                ＮＳＩ姫路 高校（1）34 28807

西山　　暖            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾋﾅﾀ                尼崎ＳＳ 高校（3）35 28808

中嶋　柚希            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｽﾞｷ              ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）36 28810

坂口　倫菜            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘﾅ                イトマン神戸 中学（1）37 28815

石躍　佐和            ｲｼｵﾄﾞﾘ ｻﾜ               イトマン神戸 中学（2）38 28815

大野　麗奈            ｵｵﾉ ﾚﾅ                  イトマン神戸 中学（3）39 28815

西川　真央            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾏｵ                 イトマン神戸 中学（2）40 28815

今井　陽花            ｲﾏｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（3）41 28824

木村　陽香            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（3）42 28824

武内みなみ            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐﾅﾐ                コナミ西宮 高校（2）43 28824

原田　七海            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 高校（2）44 28828

梶川　智沙            ｶｼﾞｶﾜ ﾁｻ                ＮＳＩ本山 中学（1）45 28828

友利　梨穂            ﾄﾓﾘ ﾘﾎ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）46 28829

工藤しゅり            ｸﾄﾞｳ ｼｭﾘ                ＮＳＩ御影 中学（3）47 28833

佐藤　来美            ｻﾄｳ ｸﾐ                  ＮＳＩ御影 中学（2）48 28833

古長みさと            ｺﾁｮｳ ﾐｻﾄ                ＮＳＩ 高校（3）49 28840
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神谷　優月            ｶﾐﾔ ﾕﾂﾞｷ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（2）50 28857

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 中学（2）51 28860

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 中学（1）52 28860

赤松いろは            ｱｶﾏﾂ ｲﾛﾊ                ＪＳＳ大久保 高校（2）53 28869

藤田　愛美            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                ＪＳＳ大久保 高校（1）54 28869

平山しおり            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ                ＳＵＮ網干 中学（3）55 28872

水野　果穂            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｶﾎ                 イトマン三田 高校（1）56 28874

宮前　幸奈            ﾐﾔﾏｴ ﾕｷﾅ                ＪＳＳ姫路 高校（2）57 28875

藤川ひまり            ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾋﾏﾘ               イトマン西神 中学（3）58 28880

藤本　千珠            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾁｽﾞ               高砂ＦＣ 中学（2）59 28886

戸田　美来            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾐｸﾙ                 高砂ＦＣ 中学（3）60 28886

鵜島あかり            ｳﾉｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）61 28888

今林　小夏            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺﾅﾂ              Aqスポレスト 中学（1）62 28888

西山菜乃華            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾅﾉﾊ                ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（2）63 28895

西村　伶音            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｶﾉﾝ                ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（3）64 28895

左脇　舞乙            ｻﾜｷ ﾏｵ                  ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（2）65 28899

友重　智美            ﾄﾓｼｹﾞ ﾄﾓﾐ               神戸北町Vivo 中学（3）66 28914

黒岩　徠夏            ｸﾛｲﾜ ｸﾙｶ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（3）67 28921

清水　南帆            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅﾎ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（3）68 28921

村木　　心            ﾑﾗｷ ｺｺﾛ                 日本体育大学 大学（1）69 48007

井上　真帆            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾎ                 日本体育大学 大学（1）70 48007

大野なな実            ｵｵﾉ ﾅﾅﾐ                 日本体育大学 大学（2）71 48007

白井　璃緒            ｼﾗｲ ﾘｵ                  東洋大学 大学（4）72 48052

居林　優衣            ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ                中京大学 大学（3）73 49002

笠松　咲蘭            ｶｻﾏﾂ ｻｸﾗ                中京大学 大学（2）74 49002

新山くるみ            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ｸﾙﾐ                大阪体育大学 大学（3）75 50001

石田十季子            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾄｷｺ                大阪体育大学 大学（2）76 50001

天野　百望            ｱﾏﾉ ﾓﾓ                  関西学院大学 大学（1）77 50006

美藤　麻衣            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 甲南大学 大学（1）78 50008

梶野　千紗            ｶｼﾞﾉ ﾁｻ                 近畿大学 大学（3）79 50010
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伊藤　未来            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｷ                  姫路商業高校 高校（1）1 28309

松村　幸音            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾈ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）2 28507

山元　悠郁            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）3 28507

伊藤あや乃            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾔﾉ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）4 28507

橋本夏菜恵            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅﾅｴ                関西学院高等 高校（2）5 28603

中野　陽菜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾋﾅ                  武庫川大附高 高校（1）6 28611

松本　　涼            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ                須磨学園高校 高校（3）7 28615

貴島風海香            ｷｼﾞﾏ ﾌｳｶ                須磨学園高校 高校（3）8 28615

松野仁衣奈            ﾏﾂﾉ ﾆｲﾅ                 須磨学園高校 高校（3）9 28615

片山　珠里            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｼﾞｭﾘ               神戸野田高校 高校（2）10 28646

板谷　紗瑛            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｴ                 神戸野田高校 高校（1）11 28646

秋庭ひなた            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                イトマン川西 高校（1）12 28801

大野　麗奈            ｵｵﾉ ﾚﾅ                  イトマン神戸 中学（3）13 28815

寺本　咲来            ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ｻｷ                 Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）14 28816

赤嶺　梨緒            ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ                 コナミ西宮 一般15 28824

村上　優菜            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）16 28829

田村　朱里            ﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭﾘ                 ＮＳＩ 中学（3）17 28840

竹中　杏羽            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｱｽﾞﾊ               ＳＵＮ姫路 高校（3）18 28848

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 中学（1）19 28860

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 中学（2）20 28860

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西 中学（3）21 28866

平山しおり            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ                ＳＵＮ網干 中学（3）22 28872

宮前　幸奈            ﾐﾔﾏｴ ﾕｷﾅ                ＪＳＳ姫路 高校（2）23 28875

宮崎　若葉            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾜｶﾊﾞ              イトマン西神 中学（2）24 28880

国貞　愛佳            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ               Aqスポレスト 中学（3）25 28888

今林　小夏            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺﾅﾂ              Aqスポレスト 中学（1）26 28888

鵜島あかり            ｳﾉｼﾏ ｱｶﾘ                Aqスポレスト 中学（2）27 28888

大井　瑚夏            ｵｵｲ ｺﾅﾂ                 ＴＸ夙川 中学（3）28 28932

井上　　奏            ｲﾉｳｴ ｿｳ                 ＴＸ夙川 中学（2）29 28932

大野なな実            ｵｵﾉ ﾅﾅﾐ                 日本体育大学 大学（2）30 48007

井上　真帆            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏﾎ                 日本体育大学 大学（1）31 48007

津田　歩季            ﾂﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ                神奈川大学 大学（1）32 48049

石田十季子            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾄｷｺ                大阪体育大学 大学（2）33 50001

西　　藍霞            ﾆｼ ｱｲｶ                  大阪体育大学 大学（4）34 50001

林　みのり            ﾊﾔｼ ﾐﾉﾘ                 関西学院大学 大学（4）35 50006
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伊藤　未来            ｲﾄｳ ﾐｷ                  姫路商業高校 高校（1）1 28309

坂口理彩子            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘｻｺ               須磨学園高校 高校（1）2 28615

松野仁衣奈            ﾏﾂﾉ ﾆｲﾅ                 須磨学園高校 高校（3）3 28615

浅尾萌々香            ｱｻｵ ﾓﾓｶ                 神戸野田高校 高校（1）4 28646

秋庭ひなた            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ                イトマン川西 高校（1）5 28801

山本　英穂            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷﾎ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（3）6 28805

寺本　咲来            ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ｻｷ                 Ｓ・パティオ 中学（2）7 28816

赤嶺　梨緒            ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ                 コナミ西宮 一般8 28824

渡邊　莉咲            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｻｷ               コナミ明石 中学（3）9 28825

中嶌　楓花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾌｳｶ               ＮＳＩ 高校（2）10 28840

田村　朱里            ﾀﾑﾗ ｼｭﾘ                 ＮＳＩ 中学（3）11 28840

山﨑　彩花            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｱﾔｶ               ＳＵＮ姫路 高校（3）12 28848

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西 中学（3）13 28866

宮前　幸奈            ﾐﾔﾏｴ ﾕｷﾅ                ＪＳＳ姫路 高校（2）14 28875

藤川ひまり            ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾋﾏﾘ               イトマン西神 中学（3）15 28880

国貞　愛佳            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ               Aqスポレスト 中学（3）16 28888

大井　瑚夏            ｵｵｲ ｺﾅﾂ                 ＴＸ夙川 中学（3）17 28932

大塚　美咲            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐｻｷ                ＴＸ夙川 中学（1）18 28932

井上　　奏            ｲﾉｳｴ ｿｳ                 ＴＸ夙川 中学（2）19 28932

森　菜々子            ﾓﾘ ﾅﾅｺ                  日本体育大学 大学（3）20 48007

津田　歩季            ﾂﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ                神奈川大学 大学（1）21 48049

内田　真樹            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾏｷ                 武庫川女子大 大学（2）22 50007

高谷　海咲            ﾀｶﾔ ﾐｻｷ                 武庫川女子大 大学（2）23 50007
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入江　結月            ｲﾘｴ ﾕﾂｷ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）1 28611

坂口理彩子            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘｻｺ               須磨学園高校 高校（1）2 28615

山本　英穂            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷﾎ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（3）3 28805

渡邊　莉咲            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｻｷ               コナミ明石 中学（3）4 28825

三原　寛奈            ﾐﾊﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）5 28829

中嶌　楓花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾌｳｶ               ＮＳＩ 高校（2）6 28840

本田　彩乃            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（3）7 28848

山﨑　彩花            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｱﾔｶ               ＳＵＮ姫路 高校（3）8 28848

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西 中学（3）9 28866

倉橋　初芽            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾊﾂﾒ                こうでら 高校（1）10 28883

大井　瑚夏            ｵｵｲ ｺﾅﾂ                 ＴＸ夙川 中学（3）11 28932

大塚　美咲            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾐｻｷ                ＴＸ夙川 中学（1）12 28932

村木　　心            ﾑﾗｷ ｺｺﾛ                 日本体育大学 大学（1）13 48007

津田　歩季            ﾂﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ                神奈川大学 大学（1）14 48049

内田　真樹            ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾏｷ                 武庫川女子大 大学（2）15 50007
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清水　恵那            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｴﾅ                 県立赤穂高校 高校（3）1 28308

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                三田松聖高校 高校（3）2 28606

田中　萌生            ﾀﾅｶ ﾒｲ                  武庫川大附高 高校（1）3 28611

伊藤　凜奈            ｲﾄｳ ﾘﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）4 28805

荒本　結衣            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）5 28805

阿部　花世            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾅﾖ                 ＪＳＳ三木 中学（1）6 28810

見浪　真美            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾏﾐ                  イトマン神戸 中学（1）7 28815

狩野　紗奈            ｶﾉｳ ｻﾅ                  イトマン神戸 小学（6）8 28815

明石　　鈴            ｱｶｼ ﾘﾝ                  ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 高校（1）9 28835

岩﨑　心美            ｲﾜｻｷ ｺｺﾐ                ＮＳＩ 中学（1）10 28840

萩原　　凜            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾝ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（2）11 28857

吉田　陽奈            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ                 コナミ三田 中学（1）12 28860

橋本　美織            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐｵ                 ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）13 28869

天川　心結            ｱﾏｶﾜ ﾐﾕ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（6）14 28872

赤松　　蘭            ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾗﾝ                 イトマン西神 小学（6）15 28880

社浦　有紗            ｼｬｳﾗ ｱﾘｻ                イトマン西神 小学（5）16 28880

秋葉　結衣            ｱｷﾊﾞ ﾕｲ                 イトマン西神 中学（1）17 28880

伊豆　彩加            ｲｽﾞ ｱﾔｶ                 マック武庫川 中学（2）18 28881

東山　心音            ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ｺｺﾈ              マック武庫川 小学（6）19 28881

阪本　望帆            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾎ                 神戸北町Vivo 中学（2）20 28914

森岡　来望            ﾓﾘｵｶ ｸﾙﾐ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（2）21 28921

西海　穂泉            ﾆｼｳﾐ ﾎｽﾞﾐ               ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（3）22 28921

前原子々夏            ﾏｴﾊﾗ ｺｺﾅ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（6）23 28921

美藤　麻衣            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 甲南大学 大学（1）24 50008
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小林　愛茉            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｴﾏ                東谷中学 中学（1）1 28280

清水　恵那            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｴﾅ                 県立赤穂高校 高校（3）2 28308

神達　朱音            ｶﾝﾀﾞﾂ ｱｶﾈ               県立舞子高校 高校（3）3 28367

山下　菜月            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾅﾂｷ                明石清水高校 高校（3）4 28385

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                三田松聖高校 高校（3）5 28606

田中　萌生            ﾀﾅｶ ﾒｲ                  武庫川大附高 高校（1）6 28611

樋口　実紅            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾐｸ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）7 28615

西河　輝峰            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｷﾎ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）8 28615

中澤　　葵            ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｱｵｲ               須磨学園高校 高校（2）9 28615

堀上　彩良            ﾎﾘｶﾐ ｻﾗ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）10 28615

青木　海音            ｱｵｷ ﾐｵ                  神戸野田高校 高校（1）11 28646

藤本　祥花            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｻﾁｶ               イトマン川西 高校（1）12 28801

伊藤　凜奈            ｲﾄｳ ﾘﾝﾅ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）13 28805

諸角満里亜            ﾓﾛｶﾄﾞ ﾏﾘｱ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）14 28805

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                尼崎ＳＳ 高校（1）15 28808

見浪　真美            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾏﾐ                  イトマン神戸 中学（1）16 28815

長尾　美咲            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）17 28820

三宗　琴葉            ﾐﾂﾑﾈ ｺﾄﾊ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）18 28820

加賀瀬百夏            ｶｶﾞｾ ﾓﾓｶ                ＢＩＧ姫路 中学（2）19 28821

木村　陽香            ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（3）20 28824

中路　歩莉            ﾅｶｼﾞ ｱﾕﾘ                コナミ西宮 中学（2）21 28824

友利　梨穂            ﾄﾓﾘ ﾘﾎ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）22 28829

安田　千展            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＮＳＩ 中学（3）23 28840

萩原　　凜            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾝ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（2）24 28857

山口　華凜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ               コナミ三田 中学（1）25 28860

蔦川　真優            ﾂﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                ＳＵＮ加西 高校（1）26 28866

天川　心結            ｱﾏｶﾜ ﾐﾕ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（6）27 28872

篠木　悠姫            ｼﾉｷ ﾕｳｷ                 イトマン三田 中学（1）28 28874

赤松　　蘭            ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾗﾝ                 イトマン西神 小学（6）29 28880

東山　心音            ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ｺｺﾈ              マック武庫川 小学（6）30 28881

倉橋　初芽            ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾊﾂﾒ                こうでら 高校（1）31 28883

前原子々夏            ﾏｴﾊﾗ ｺｺﾅ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（6）32 28921

黒岩　徠夏            ｸﾛｲﾜ ｸﾙｶ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（3）33 28921

清水　南帆            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅﾎ                 ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（3）34 28921

森岡　来望            ﾓﾘｵｶ ｸﾙﾐ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（2）35 28921

白井　璃緒            ｼﾗｲ ﾘｵ                  東洋大学 大学（4）36 48052

山田ひかる            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                近畿大学 大学（2）37 50010

34/43 ページ2021年6月4日 7:16:15



女子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第90回［2021年度］兵庫県選手権水泳競技大会 競泳競

神達　朱音            ｶﾝﾀﾞﾂ ｱｶﾈ               県立舞子高校 高校（3）1 28367

中澤　　葵            ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｱｵｲ               須磨学園高校 高校（2）2 28615

堀上　彩良            ﾎﾘｶﾐ ｻﾗ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）3 28615

樋口　実紅            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾐｸ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）4 28615

西河　輝峰            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｷﾎ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）5 28615

青木　海音            ｱｵｷ ﾐｵ                  神戸野田高校 高校（1）6 28646

藤本　祥花            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｻﾁｶ               イトマン川西 高校（1）7 28801

三宗　琴葉            ﾐﾂﾑﾈ ｺﾄﾊ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）8 28820

長尾　美咲            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐｻｷ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）9 28820

加賀瀬百夏            ｶｶﾞｾ ﾓﾓｶ                ＢＩＧ姫路 中学（2）10 28821

服部　真央            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾏｵ                 ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（2）11 28829

安田　千展            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ                ＮＳＩ 中学（3）12 28840

萩原　　凜            ﾊｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾘﾝ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（2）13 28857

高橋　紅葉            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｸﾚﾊ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（2）14 28857

蔦川　真優            ﾂﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                ＳＵＮ加西 高校（1）15 28866

山田ひかる            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                近畿大学 大学（2）16 50010
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大畑　顕乃            ｵｵﾊﾀ ｱｷﾉ                龍野北高校 高校（1）1 28418

二宮　陽凪            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾋﾅ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）2 28615

立山　心菜            ﾀﾁﾔﾏ ｺｺﾅ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）3 28615

小林　　楓            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｴﾃﾞ              仁川学院高校 高校（1）4 28623

松村　もえ            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾓｴ                 仁川学院高校 高校（3）5 28623

青野　来美            ｱｵﾉ ｸﾙﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）6 28805

廣田　七海            ﾋﾛﾀ ﾅﾅﾐ                 イトマン神戸 小学（6）7 28815

齊藤　結菜            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕﾅ                 イトマン神戸 中学（1）8 28815

椿原　優希            ﾂﾊﾞｷﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ              イトマン西宮 中学（1）9 28820

田中　陽菜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅ                  イトマン西宮 中学（1）10 28820

指方　心絆            ｻｼｶﾀ ｺｺﾅ                コナミ西宮 小学（6）11 28824

今井　陽花            ｲﾏｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（3）12 28824

坂本　紗依            ｻｶﾓﾄ ｻｴ                 コナミ西宮 中学（1）13 28824

酒井　柚奈            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾅ                  コナミ西宮 小学（6）14 28824

原田　七海            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＮＳＩ本山 高校（2）15 28828

南　　侑愛            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｱ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）16 28829

西尾　柚乃            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｽﾞﾉ                ＮＳＩ 中学（1）17 28840

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田 中学（2）18 28860

中村　綺那            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾅ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）19 28869

塚原　　楽            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｻｻ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（6）20 28872

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  マック武庫川 高校（2）21 28881

下釜いろは            ｼﾓｶﾞﾏ ｲﾛﾊ               マック武庫川 中学（3）22 28881

若畑　侑珠            ﾜｶﾊﾀ ﾕｳﾐ                こうでら 中学（3）23 28883

川村　咲葵            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 こうでら 中学（2）24 28883

石橋　未望            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐﾉ                Aqスポレスト 中学（3）25 28888

玉越　凪紗            ﾀﾏｺｼ ﾅｷﾞｻ               Ａｑ相生 中学（2）26 28904

松岡　優奈            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾕｳﾅ                Ａｑ相生 高校（1）27 28904

堀上　綺良            ﾎﾘｶﾐ ｷﾗ                 日本体育大学 大学（2）28 48007

岡田　侑奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ                 近畿大学 大学（2）29 50010
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小林　愛莉            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲﾘ               東谷中学 中学（3）1 28280

長谷川結衣            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｲ                姫路商業高校 高校（2）2 28309

卜部　里花            ｳﾗﾍﾞ ﾘｶ                 県立御影高校 高校（3）3 28310

衛門　果穂            ｴﾓﾝ ｶﾎ                  県立芦屋高校 高校（1）4 28328

菅原　萌那            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾓｴﾅ               明石清水高校 高校（3）5 28385

大畑　顕乃            ｵｵﾊﾀ ｱｷﾉ                龍野北高校 高校（1）6 28418

小坂田　愛            ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ                武庫川大附高 高校（1）7 28611

小阪　愛音            ｺｻｶ ｱﾏﾈ                 須磨学園高校 高校（3）8 28615

松本　悠里            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）9 28615

立山　心菜            ﾀﾁﾔﾏ ｺｺﾅ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）10 28615

二宮　陽凪            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾋﾅ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）11 28615

小林　　楓            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｴﾃﾞ              仁川学院高校 高校（1）12 28623

皐月　　静            ｻﾂｷ ｼｽﾞｶ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）13 28805

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）14 28808

廣田　七海            ﾋﾛﾀ ﾅﾅﾐ                 イトマン神戸 小学（6）15 28815

齊藤　結菜            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕﾅ                 イトマン神戸 中学（1）16 28815

田中　陽菜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾅ                  イトマン西宮 中学（1）17 28820

今井　陽花            ｲﾏｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 コナミ西宮 中学（3）18 28824

小林　優希            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｷ                コナミ西宮 中学（3）19 28824

坂本　麻衣            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏｲ                 コナミ西宮 中学（3）20 28824

田中　　凜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘﾝ                  ＮＳＩ本山 中学（3）21 28828

南　　侑愛            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｱ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（2）22 28829

井村　凪瀬            ｲﾑﾗ ﾅｷﾞｾ                ＮＳＩ 中学（3）23 28840

浅井　杏香            ｱｻｲ ﾓﾓｶ                 ＮＳＩ 中学（3）24 28840

西尾　柚乃            ﾆｼｵ ﾕｽﾞﾉ                ＮＳＩ 中学（1）25 28840

中村　綺那            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾅ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）26 28869

上田　結愛            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕﾒ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（2）27 28870

塚原　　楽            ﾂｶﾊﾗ ｻｻ                 ＳＵＮ網干 小学（6）28 28872

高石友梨香            ﾀｶｲｼ ﾕﾘｶ                イトマン三田 高校（2）29 28874

川村　咲葵            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 こうでら 中学（2）30 28883

若畑　侑珠            ﾜｶﾊﾀ ﾕｳﾐ                こうでら 中学（3）31 28883

石橋　未望            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐﾉ                Aqスポレスト 中学（3）32 28888

松岡　優奈            ﾏﾂｵｶ ﾕｳﾅ                Ａｑ相生 高校（1）33 28904

川上　麻緒            ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾏｵ                 ＳＴ淡路 高校（2）34 28926

関戸　珠実            ｾｷﾄ ﾀﾏﾐ                 日本体育大学 大学（4）35 48007

岡田　侑奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ                 近畿大学 大学（2）36 50010
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小林　愛莉            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲﾘ               東谷中学 中学（3）1 28280

長谷川結衣            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｲ                姫路商業高校 高校（2）2 28309

衛門　果穂            ｴﾓﾝ ｶﾎ                  県立芦屋高校 高校（1）3 28328

菅原　萌那            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾓｴﾅ               明石清水高校 高校（3）4 28385

小坂田　愛            ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ                武庫川大附高 高校（1）5 28611

二宮　陽凪            ﾆﾉﾐﾔ ﾋﾅ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）6 28615

小阪　愛音            ｺｻｶ ｱﾏﾈ                 須磨学園高校 高校（3）7 28615

小林　　楓            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｴﾃﾞ              仁川学院高校 高校（1）8 28623

皐月　　静            ｻﾂｷ ｼｽﾞｶ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）9 28805

皆田　麻央            ﾐﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（2）10 28808

桧皮　来望            ﾋﾜ ｸﾙﾐ                  ＪＳＳ三木 中学（2）11 28810

坂本　麻衣            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏｲ                 コナミ西宮 中学（3）12 28824

小林　優希            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｷ                コナミ西宮 中学（3）13 28824

田中　　凜            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘﾝ                  ＮＳＩ本山 中学（3）14 28828

井村　凪瀬            ｲﾑﾗ ﾅｷﾞｾ                ＮＳＩ 中学（3）15 28840

浅井　杏香            ｱｻｲ ﾓﾓｶ                 ＮＳＩ 中学（3）16 28840

上田　結愛            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕﾒ                 武庫之荘ＳＳ 中学（2）17 28870

高石友梨香            ﾀｶｲｼ ﾕﾘｶ                イトマン三田 高校（2）18 28874

若畑　侑珠            ﾜｶﾊﾀ ﾕｳﾐ                こうでら 中学（3）19 28883

川村　咲葵            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 こうでら 中学（2）20 28883

木下　結愛            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾕｲﾅ                こうでら 中学（3）21 28883

藤定　晴香            ﾌｼﾞｻﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ              マック加古川 中学（3）22 28887

石橋　未望            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐﾉ                Aqスポレスト 中学（3）23 28888

玉越　凪紗            ﾀﾏｺｼ ﾅｷﾞｻ               Ａｑ相生 中学（2）24 28904

阪本　望帆            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾎ                 神戸北町Vivo 中学（2）25 28914

関戸　珠実            ｾｷﾄ ﾀﾏﾐ                 日本体育大学 大学（4）26 48007

岡田　侑奈            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ                 近畿大学 大学（2）27 50010
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平山　桃香            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｶ                姫路商業高校 高校（2）1 28309

石金和花菜            ｲｼｶﾈ ﾜｶﾅ                県立御影高校 高校（2）2 28310

筒井　絢夏            ﾂﾂｲ ｱﾔｶ                 明石清水高校 高校（2）3 28385

石田　実蕗            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾌﾞｷ               明石清水高校 高校（3）4 28385

小林　千紘            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾁﾋﾛ               明石清水高校 高校（3）5 28385

大橋　鈴羅            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾚｲﾗ                武庫川大附高 高校（3）6 28611

岡部　仁胡            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾆｺ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）7 28611

前田　夏風            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｶ                須磨学園高校 高校（1）8 28615

前田　七海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                神戸野田高校 高校（1）9 28646

池本　彩乃            ｲｹﾓﾄ ｱﾔﾉ                啓明学院高校 高校（2）10 28686

清水　桜奈            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｻﾅ                 イトマン川西 中学（1）11 28801

和田　珠希            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾏｷ                 尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）12 28808

土井　千智            ﾄﾞｲ ﾁｻﾄ                 イトマン神戸 中学（2）13 28815

田村　柚穂            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾎ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）14 28820

國森　彩咲            ｸﾆﾓﾘ ｱﾔｻ                ＮＳＩパール 中学（3）15 28826

前田　叶海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾐ                ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ神戸 小学（6）16 28835

阪口　実優            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾕ                ＪＳＳ川西 高校（3）17 28843

四ツ谷智香            ﾖﾂﾀﾆ ﾁｶ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（3）18 28857

長谷川和奏            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾅ               コナミ三田 中学（1）19 28860

二杉　琉花            ﾆｽｷﾞ ﾙｶ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）20 28860

住田　乙姫            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（6）21 28866

中村　綺那            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾅ                ＪＳＳ大久保 中学（1）22 28869

段林　未來            ﾀﾞﾝﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾐｸ              ＳＵＮ網干 中学（1）23 28872

赤松　　蘭            ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾗﾝ                 イトマン西神 小学（6）24 28880

社浦　有紗            ｼｬｳﾗ ｱﾘｻ                イトマン西神 小学（5）25 28880

中島　琉莉            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾙﾘ                マック武庫川 中学（1）26 28881

林　　舞桜            ﾊﾔｼ ﾏｵ                  こうでら 中学（3）27 28883

永田　　杏            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ｱﾝｽﾞ               Aqスポレスト 小学（6）28 28888

村上　咲優            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｻﾕ                 ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（3）29 28895

小泉花菜子            ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ｶﾅｺ               NSI南あわじ 中学（3）30 28912

松本みのり            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾐﾉﾘ                Ａｑ新宮 小学（6）31 28913

森本菜々美            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾅﾅﾐ                神戸北町Vivo 高校（2）32 28914

前原子々夏            ﾏｴﾊﾗ ｺｺﾅ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 小学（6）33 28921

西村　麻亜            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾏｲｱ                日本体育大学 大学（3）34 48007
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浅井　美乃            ｱｻｲ ﾖｼﾉ                 東谷中学 中学（2）1 28280

西雄　愛莉            ﾆｼｵ ｱｲﾘ                 姫路商業高校 高校（1）2 28309

平山　桃香            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾓﾓｶ                姫路商業高校 高校（2）3 28309

石田　実蕗            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾌﾞｷ               明石清水高校 高校（3）4 28385

渡瀬夢花里            ﾜﾀｾ ﾕｶﾘ                 関西学院高等 高校（3）5 28603

田渕　涼華            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｽｽﾞｶ               関西学院高等 高校（1）6 28603

下村　真彩            ｼﾓﾑﾗ ﾏｱﾔ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）7 28606

庄司　彩花            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｻﾔｶ               三田松聖高校 高校（1）8 28606

三原梨紗子            ﾐﾊﾗ ﾘｻｺ                 三田松聖高校 高校（3）9 28606

大橋　鈴羅            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾚｲﾗ                武庫川大附高 高校（3）10 28611

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 武庫川大附高 高校（1）11 28611

岡部　仁胡            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾆｺ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）12 28611

前田　夏風            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｶ                須磨学園高校 高校（1）13 28615

森田　美友            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾐﾕ                  須磨学園高校 高校（2）14 28615

前田　七海            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾅﾐ                神戸野田高校 高校（1）15 28646

宮崎いぶき            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｲﾌﾞｷ              神戸野田高校 高校（2）16 28646

澤野　莉子            ｻﾜﾉ ﾘｺ                  神戸野田高校 高校（2）17 28646

荒本　美佑            ｱﾗﾓﾄ ﾐﾕｳ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）18 28805

土井　千智            ﾄﾞｲ ﾁｻﾄ                 イトマン神戸 中学（2）19 28815

田村　柚穂            ﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｽﾞﾎ                イトマン西宮 中学（1）20 28820

日下　結奈            ｸｻｶ ﾕｲﾅ                 イトマン西宮 中学（2）21 28820

國森　彩咲            ｸﾆﾓﾘ ｱﾔｻ                ＮＳＩパール 中学（3）22 28826

林　　由奈            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕﾅ                  ＮＳＩ 中学（3）23 28840

竹中　杏羽            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｱｽﾞﾊ               ＳＵＮ姫路 高校（3）24 28848

四ツ谷智香            ﾖﾂﾀﾆ ﾁｶ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（3）25 28857

福田　萌乃            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾓｴﾉ                ＳＵＮ網干 大学（2）26 28872

溝端　友美            ﾐｿﾞﾊﾞﾀ ﾄﾓﾐ              ＳＵＮ網干 中学（3）27 28872

児島　弥優            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾕ                 ＳＵＮ網干 高校（3）28 28872

村上　咲優            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｻﾕ                 ｱﾙｺﾞﾆｽﾎﾟ小野 中学（3）29 28895

左脇　舞乙            ｻﾜｷ ﾏｵ                  ＪＳＳ北神戸 中学（2）30 28899

宮城　　和            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾉﾄﾞｶ               Ａｑ相生 高校（2）31 28904

松本みのり            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾐﾉﾘ                Ａｑ新宮 小学（6）32 28913

西村　麻亜            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾏｲｱ                日本体育大学 大学（3）33 48007

梶野　千紗            ｶｼﾞﾉ ﾁｻ                 近畿大学 大学（3）34 50010
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根上　雪華            ﾈｶﾞﾐ ﾕｷｶ                姫路商業高校 高校（3）1 28309

渡瀬夢花里            ﾜﾀｾ ﾕｶﾘ                 関西学院高等 高校（3）2 28603

田渕　涼華            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｽｽﾞｶ               関西学院高等 高校（1）3 28603

庄司　彩花            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｻﾔｶ               三田松聖高校 高校（1）4 28606

三原梨紗子            ﾐﾊﾗ ﾘｻｺ                 三田松聖高校 高校（3）5 28606

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 武庫川大附高 高校（1）6 28611

岡部　仁胡            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾆｺ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）7 28611

森田　美友            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾐﾕ                  須磨学園高校 高校（2）8 28615

宮崎いぶき            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ｲﾌﾞｷ              神戸野田高校 高校（2）9 28646

日下　結奈            ｸｻｶ ﾕｲﾅ                 イトマン西宮 中学（2）10 28820

國森　彩咲            ｸﾆﾓﾘ ｱﾔｻ                ＮＳＩパール 中学（3）11 28826

林　　由奈            ﾊﾔｼ ﾕﾅ                  ＮＳＩ 中学（3）12 28840

竹中　杏羽            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｱｽﾞﾊ               ＳＵＮ姫路 高校（3）13 28848

四ツ谷智香            ﾖﾂﾀﾆ ﾁｶ                 ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（3）14 28857

児島　弥優            ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾕ                 ＳＵＮ網干 高校（3）15 28872

福田　萌乃            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾓｴﾉ                ＳＵＮ網干 大学（2）16 28872

宮城　　和            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾉﾄﾞｶ               Ａｑ相生 高校（2）17 28904
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小林　愛莉            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱｲﾘ               東谷中学 中学（3）1 28280

小林　愛茉            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｴﾏ                東谷中学 中学（1）2 28280

根上　雪華            ﾈｶﾞﾐ ﾕｷｶ                姫路商業高校 高校（3）3 28309

若松あさひ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｱｻﾋ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）4 28507

松本　悠里            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）5 28615

阿部　　悠            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）6 28615

松村　もえ            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾓｴ                 仁川学院高校 高校（3）7 28623

黒木　優愛            ｸﾛｷ ﾕｳｱ                 イトマン川西 高校（1）8 28801

大賀　　葵            ｵｵｶﾞ ｱｵｲ                コナミ西宮 高校（2）9 28824

友利　梨穂            ﾄﾓﾘ ﾘﾎ                  ＪＳＳ宝塚 中学（3）10 28829

本田　彩乃            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（3）11 28848

高橋　紅葉            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｸﾚﾊ                ＮＳＩ神鉄 高校（2）12 28857

蔦川　真優            ﾂﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                ＳＵＮ加西 高校（1）13 28866

宮崎　若葉            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾜｶﾊﾞ              イトマン西神 中学（2）14 28880

黒岩　徠夏            ｸﾛｲﾜ ｸﾙｶ                ｲﾄﾏﾝ西神戸 中学（3）15 28921

堀上　綺良            ﾎﾘｶﾐ ｷﾗ                 日本体育大学 大学（2）16 48007

濱上　未祐            ﾊﾏｶﾞﾐ ﾐﾕ                桐蔭横浜大学 大学（4）17 48203

笠松　咲蘭            ｶｻﾏﾂ ｻｸﾗ                中京大学 大学（2）18 49002

皆見　香琳            ﾐﾅﾐ ｶﾘﾝ                 武庫川女子大 大学（2）19 50007
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小林　愛茉            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｴﾏ                東谷中学 中学（1）1 28280

若松あさひ            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｱｻﾋ                市立尼崎高校 高校（3）2 28507

阿部　　悠            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）3 28615

松本　　涼            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ                須磨学園高校 高校（3）4 28615

黒木　優愛            ｸﾛｷ ﾕｳｱ                 イトマン川西 高校（1）5 28801

山田　麻琴            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ                尼崎ＳＳ 高校（1）6 28808

大賀　　葵            ｵｵｶﾞ ｱｵｲ                コナミ西宮 高校（2）7 28824

髙辻　歩果            ﾀｶﾂｼﾞ ｱﾕｶ               ＪＳＳ宝塚 高校（1）8 28829

本田　彩乃            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｱﾔﾉ                ＳＵＮ姫路 中学（3）9 28848

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田 中学（2）10 28860

宮崎　若葉            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾜｶﾊﾞ              イトマン西神 中学（2）11 28880

木下　結愛            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾕｲﾅ                こうでら 中学（3）12 28883

宮城　　和            ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾉﾄﾞｶ               Ａｑ相生 高校（2）13 28904

濱上　未祐            ﾊﾏｶﾞﾐ ﾐﾕ                桐蔭横浜大学 大学（4）14 48203

林　みのり            ﾊﾔｼ ﾐﾉﾘ                 関西学院大学 大学（4）15 50006
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